
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     19/04/2015    10:30

1 266 Francisco Aterido Bernal
Lynze Parla

15/03/2002
M3297

1.55

1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 O/1.45 O/1.48 O/1.53 XO/1.55 XO/1.57 XXX
2 1200 (t) Jorge Tortosa Hermoso

CD Gredos San Diego
17/02/2002

M3690
1.45

1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 XO/1.45 XO/1.48 XXX
3 8 Pablo Revuelta Mateos

Grupo Oasis TresCantos
20/07/2002

M3476
1.40

1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 XO/1.45 XXX
4 264 Adrian Serrano Diaz

Lynze Parla
03/07/2002

M3295
1.40

1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XO/1.35 O/1.40 XXO/1.45 XXX
5 268 Andres Perez Lopez

Lynze Parla
30/03/2002

M9171
1.35

1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 XO/1.30 O/1.35 XXO/1.40 XXX
6 685 (t) Raul Prieto Blanco

Baloncesto San Fernando
06/12/2002

M3653
1.30

1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XO/1.35 XXX
7 671 (t) David Fibla Goldman

Colmenar Viejo
21/04/2003

M9955
1.25

1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XXX
8 672 (t) Nicolas Sanz Curros

Colmenar Viejo
18/04/2003

M9913
1.25

1.15 O/1.20 XO/1.25 O/1.30 XXX
9 748 (t) Fadi Masri Kayali

CAP Alcobendas
27/03/2003

M4970
1.25

1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 XO/1.30 XXX
10 361 (t) Andres Hervas Cascales

A.A. Mostoles
27/09/2003

M6098
1.25

1.15 XXO/1.20 XXO/1.25 XO/1.30 XXX
11 93 (t) Manuel Varela Ramirez

E.A. Majadahonda
04/02/2002

M5796
1.25

1.25 XXO/1.35 XXX
12 230 (t) Nicolas Marcano Ruiz

Edward Athletic
26/07/2002

M2948
1.20

1.15 O/1.20 O
13 486 (t) Miguel Barajas Da Silva

Sporting Hortaleza
08/10/2003

M3247
1.20

1.15 O/1.20 XO/1.25 XXX
14 669 (t) Pablo Moredo Lamadrid

Colmenar Viejo
21/01/2003

M1988
1.15

1.15 O/1.20 XXX
14 5 Fernando Montejo Garces De Marcilla

Grupo Oasis TresCantos
02/04/2002

M3475
1.15

1.15 O/1.20 XXX
16 507 (t) Hugo Puente Andres

At. Arroyomolinos
25/03/2003

M9665
1.15

1.15 XO/1.20 XXX
36 (t) Alejandro Leon De Santos De Diego

A.D. Sprint
01/03/2003

M8171
SM

79 (t) Andoni Garcia Lavado
E.A. Majadahonda

20/09/2003
M7232

SM

668 (t) Carlos Fabra Goyanes
Colmenar Viejo

21/02/2003
M9945

SM

1.15 XXX
648 (t) Dario Ferrandiz Gaudes

A.D. Sprint
20/02/2003

M5623
SM

33 (t) Diego Perez Ruiz
A.D. Sprint

10/01/2003
M8147

SM

97 (t) Eduardo Arroyo Lafuente
E.A. Majadahonda

27/03/2003
M7273

SM

Altura Inf Masc
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

875 (t) Fernando Jimenez Carrillo
CAP Alcobendas

20/06/2003
M5407

SM

1.15 XXX
259 (t) Jorje Almodovar Murillo

Lynze Parla
15/01/2003

M9128
SM

1.15 XXX
809 (t) Mario Torvisco Romero

At. Arroyomolinos
30/05/2003

M4832
SM

1.15 XXX
670 (t) Pepe Hernandez Fermosell

Colmenar Viejo
18/02/2003

M9223
SM

1.15 XXX
667 (t) Sergio Vargas Martinez

Colmenar Viejo
25/07/2003

M6134
SM

1.15 XXX
26 (t) Victor Sanchez Cachan

A.D. Sprint
03/11/2003

M5173
SM

591 (t) Aitor Benitez Bueno
Lynze Parla

15/05/2002
M5553

NP

196 (t) Alejandro Jorge Rodrigo
A.D. Marathon

29/04/2002
M7338

NP

308 (t) Alvaro Adan Falces Luengo
Atletismo Leganes

21/02/2002
M3197

NP

184 (t) Alvaro Cubillo Sanchez
A.D. Marathon

05/06/2002
M8748

NP

505 (t) Angel Marques Garcia
At. Arroyomolinos

11/08/2003
M7845

NP

506 (t) Antonio Martin Marquez
At. Arroyomolinos

06/04/2003
M4670

NP

261 (t) Carlos Gomez Arias
Lynze Parla

14/05/2003
M3292

NP

256 (t) Carlos Sanchez Flores
Lynze Parla

03/12/2003
M7708

NP

508 (t) Cesar Sanchez Guerra
At. Arroyomolinos

13/02/2003
M1327

NP

257 (t) Daniel Bravo Diez
Lynze Parla

07/12/2003
M7698

NP

69 (t) Felix Garcia Paredes
E.A. Majadahonda

28/12/2002
M6661

NP

258 (t) Iker Gutierrez Redondo
Lynze Parla

06/06/2003
M9125

NP

967 (t) Jaime Sancho Solanas
E.A. Majadahonda

25/04/2002
M4042

NP

260 (t) Jorge Cristobal Gomez
Lynze Parla

01/05/2003
M8731

NP

291 (t) Jose Alfonso Yao Garcia
Atletismo Leganes

18/09/2003
M9773

NP

293 (t) Manuel Serrano Cabezudo
Atletismo Leganes

27/04/2003
M9765

NP

912 (t) Marcos Sánchez Fernández
Grupo Oasis TresCantos

06/03/2003
M4388

NP

Altura Inf Masc

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

263 (t) Miguel Cuadrado Gomez
Lynze Parla

29/04/2003
M6928

NP

502 (t) Pablo Bravo Encinas
At. Arroyomolinos

06/01/2002
M3496

NP

262 (t) Pablo Cardeña  Lamas
Lynze Parla

22/11/2003
M9151

NP

191 (t) Pablo Garcia Moratilla
A.D. Marathon

14/01/2002
M7612

NP

468 (t) Pedro Segovia Garcia
Atletismo Leganes

22/07/2003
M8671

NP

312 (t) Sergio Boyero Remesal
Atletismo Leganes

18/05/2002
M3209

NP

267 Adrian Paraiso Celestino
Lynze Parla

10/06/2002
M3312

NP

265 Santiago Tortajada Valle
Lynze Parla

26/05/2002
M1751

NP

Altura Inf Masc

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 Marca

Final     19/04/2015    10:40

1 448 (t) Carlos Tejero Perez De Colosia 30/03/2004
M8440

3.59 3.86 3.86

2 70 (t) Jaime Ballesteros Conchello
E.A. Majadahonda

15/11/2004
M7274

3.42 3.70 3.70

3 47 (t) Alonso Escudero Fernandez
E.A. Majadahonda

08/08/2005
M7306

3.60 3.38 3.60

4 75 (t) Tommy Fernebrand Limia
E.A. Majadahonda

12/04/2005
M7224

X 3.51 3.51

5 197 (t) Juan Miguel Marin Garcia
Lynze Parla

18/08/2004
M1851

3.05 3.48 3.48

6 148 (t) David Canorea Gomez
A.D. Marathon

23/07/2004
M7196

2.92 3.47 3.47

7 145 (t) Enzo Arenas Gutierrez
A.D. Marathon

26/12/2004
M7912

3.36 3.46 3.46

8 433 (t) Marcos Barraya Montejo
Union Atletica Coslada

22/05/2004
M5923

2.93 3.33 3.33

9 743 (t) David Rubio Moreno
CAP Alcobendas

01/08/2004
M5123

3.21 3.32 3.32

10 23 (t) Miguel Corbi Jerez
A.D. Sprint

10/01/2005
M6706

3.23 3.16 3.23

11 66 (t) Sergio De Caceres Cabañero
E.A. Majadahonda

05/09/2005
M7225

3.22 3.22 3.22

12 408 (t) Daniel Simarro Ruano
At. Arroyomolinos

20/10/2004
M9685

3.22 3.02 3.22

13 199 (t) Alejandro Molero Alvarez
Lynze Parla

20/12/2004
M9167

X 3.21 3.21

14 821 (t) Diego Calvo Fernandez
CAP Alcobendas

25/05/2004
M4189

3.18 X 3.18

15 796 (t) Borja Torija Picon
C.D. Tajamar

22/07/2004
M4192

3.13 3.07 3.13

16 378 (t) David Aybar Coque
Suanzes San Blas

10/05/2004
M5927

2.95 3.13 3.13

17 151 (t) Diego Garcia Gorraiz
A.D. Marathon

04/05/2005
M9053

3.12 3.07 3.12

18 40 (t) Carlos Sainz Garcia
Ciudad de los Poetas

14/06/2004
M9841

3.08 3.11 3.11

19 37 (t) Ignacio Gonzalo Guasp
Ciudad de los Poetas

10/09/2004
M9558

3.11 2.77 3.11

20 413 (t) Alberto Carballo Aguilar
At. Arroyomolinos

13/05/2004
M1109

3.07 2.70 3.07

21 254 (t) Ruben Toribio Luengo
Atletismo Leganes

25/03/2004
M1553

2.96 3.04 3.04

22 562 (t) Samuel Guerrero Vera
Colmenar Viejo

18/12/2004
M8565

2.97 2.86 2.97

23 77 (t) David Marin Cuadrado
E.A. Majadahonda

31/07/2004
M6665

X 2.90 2.90

24 28 (t) Jose Luis Gasque  Ponte
A.D. Sprint

04/05/2005
M8200

2.75 2.83 2.83

25 24 (t) Nicolas Lamperti Pastorini
A.D. Sprint

26/09/2005
M7649

2.70 2.78 2.78

26 39 (t) Aitor Perrino Marcos
Ciudad de los Poetas

26/07/2005
M9833

2.77 X 2.77

27 36 (t) Alvaro Peña Romero
Ciudad de los Poetas

01/12/2004
M9561

X 2.76 2.76

28 35 (t) Alvaro Mosquera Garcia
Ciudad de los Poetas

13/11/2004
M9839

2.75 2.67 2.75

29 412 (t) Adrian Lara  De Vega
At. Arroyomolinos

01/11/2004
M9690

2.74 2.32 2.74

30 393 (t) Hugo Gomez Ribera
Sporting Hortaleza

26/05/2004
M9233

2.72 2.72 2.72

31 561 (t) Alejandro Pla Estebanez
Colmenar Viejo

09/12/2005
M9224

X 2.68 2.68

32 38 (t) Pablo Peña Romero
Ciudad de los Poetas

01/12/2004
M9020

2.51 2.63 2.63

33 257 (t) Mario Moreno Moreno
Atletismo Leganes

16/02/2005
M8307

2.60 X 2.60

34 223 (t) Daniel Gomez Ayuso
Suanzes San Blas

08/12/2004
M6907

X 2.54 2.54

Longitud Alv Masc

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 Marca

35 219 David Camara Sanchez
Suanzes San Blas

22/08/2005
M6911

2.53 2.49 2.53

36 391 (t) Guillermo Arranz Martin
Sporting Hortaleza

17/09/2005
M9440

X 2.52 2.52

37 467 (t) Carlos Talavera Sonseca
CD Gredos San Diego

17/12/2005
M8249

2.40 2.32 2.40

38 409 (t) Ruben Sanchez Rivero
At. Arroyomolinos

18/09/2004
M9663

2.39 2.20 2.39

39 22 (t) Alberto Vara Moran
A.D. Sprint

24/10/2004
M5444

2.30 2.07 2.30

470 (t) Adrian San Juan Fernandez
CD Gredos San Diego

07/01/2005
M8247

X - SM

3 (t) Javier Olmedo  Guerra
Grupo Oasis TresCantos

13/05/2004
M9534

X X SM

242 (t) Adrian Cano Saiz
Atletismo Leganes

30/07/2004
M8378

NP

143 (t) Alberto Alvarez Alcazar
A.D. Marathon

08/02/2004
M1526

NP

748 (t) Alejandro Lopez Ruiz
Lynze Parla

18/02/2004
M4550

NP

785 (t) Alonso Alonso Ruiz
C.D. Tajamar

20/04/2005
M4497

NP

193 (t) Antonio Nicolas Lemus Yeguas
Lynze Parla

27/05/2005
M9119

NP

838 (t) Ayman Hajaja Serroukh Migot
Lynze Parla

12/08/2004
M3752

NP

198 (t) Cristian Ekene Oforagazie Abisiwa
Lynze Parla

11/08/2005
M7499

NP

4 (t) Daniel Iñigo Garcia
Grupo Oasis TresCantos

04/01/2004
M5686

NP

395 (t) Diego Bueno Sanchez
Sporting Hortaleza

20/05/2004
M9460

NP

411 (t) Diego Palacios Santiago
At. Arroyomolinos

17/05/2005
M7839

NP

158 (t) Emilio Rodriguez Marin
A.D. Marathon

09/05/2004
M2659

NP

533 (t) Enrique Jose Illan Infante
A.D. Sprint

17/02/2004
M5627

NP

681 (t) Gonzalo Casado Cabezas
At. Arroyomolinos

20/09/2004
M4816

NP

450 (t) Gonzalo Díaz Nieto
Grupo Oasis TresCantos

21/11/2004
M5833

NP

200 (t) Guillermo Gutierrez Hernandez
Lynze Parla

28/04/2004
M2118

NP

166 (t) Guillermo Martull Hermoso
CD Colegio Base

16/01/2004
M7476

NP

452 (t) Hicham Tevar Sastre
Grupo Oasis TresCantos

02/11/2004
M5826

NP

6 (t) Hugo Serrano Escandell
Grupo Oasis TresCantos

29/04/2004
M9506

NP

778 (t) Ignacio Colmenero Labeaga
Grupo Oasis TresCantos

18/01/2005
M4391

NP

192 (t) Iker Hidalgo Martinez
Lynze Parla

29/06/2005
M9166

NP

196 (t) Ivan Ruiz Barrios
Lynze Parla

05/07/2004
M1848

NP

256 (t) Izan Torres Exposito
Atletismo Leganes

07/06/2005
M9399

NP

564 (t) Javier Corral Mondejar
Colmenar Viejo

15/05/2004
M1831

NP

394 (t) Javier Fernandez Ramos
Sporting Hortaleza

16/02/2004
M9461

NP

165 (t) Jorge Barrada Madrigal
CD Colegio Base

26/04/2004
M1070

NP

195 (t) Jorge Gonzalez Grande
Lynze Parla

12/02/2004
M1752

NP

149 (t) Marcos Diez De Pedro
A.D. Marathon

04/02/2004
M7009

NP

392 (t) Marcos Muñoz Martinez
Sporting Hortaleza

25/06/2004
M1734

NP

Longitud Alv Masc

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 Marca

184 (t) Nicolas Aladueña Fernandez
Lynze Parla

26/07/2005
M4328

NP

443 (t) Oscar Millares Mateo 08/05/2005
M8406

NP

531 (t) Pablo Calonge Valdes
A.D. Sprint

08/10/2004
M6014

NP

629 (t) Pablo Del Olmo Brazao
Grupo Oasis TresCantos

07/08/2004
M5415

NP

194 (t) Roberto Chamorro Sanchez
Lynze Parla

26/01/2004
M9155

NP

Longitud Alv Masc

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015

 

ACTA DEL CAMPEONATO

T2015M096   C75C RFEAManager v2.11 © RFEA Listado generado JUE 28 ABR 2016 12:44    Página 6/37



Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 Marca

Final     19/04/2015    10:40

1 147 (t) Diego Cantero Perez
Lynze Parla

09/06/2006
M9139

3.67 3.25 3.67

2 569 (t) Gabriel Torija  Picon
C.D. Tajamar

26/02/2006
M4194

3.47 3.39 3.47

3 586 (t) Jacobo Ortega Conde
E.A. Majadahonda

29/05/2006
M4024

3.27 - 3.27

4 86 (t) Octavio Bartolomei Alderete
A.D. Marathon

28/07/2006
M7594

2.78 3.26 3.26

5 65 (t) Alexander Izel Peco Moruno
A.D. Marathon

19/01/2006
M7090

3.04 3.17 3.17

6 447 (t) Miguel Villaverde Martinez
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

09/05/2007
M7065

3.07 X 3.07

7 97 (t) Marcos Manzano Armenteros
A.D. Marathon

11/02/2007
M8746

2.82 2.95 2.95

8 437 (t) Ivan Guillen  Galan
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

19/04/2006
M8333

X 2.88 2.88

9 595 (t) Angel Morras Utrero
A.D. Marathon

23/06/2006
M3908

2.82 2.77 2.82

10 406 (t) Lucas Berruezo Paez
Cronos Villaviciosa

01/03/2007
M5612

2.49 2.72 2.72

11 85 (t) Andres Bartolome Clap
A.D. Marathon

25/07/2006
M7609

2.62 2.70 2.70

12 94 (t) Michael Ian Hauncher Ayucar
A.D. Marathon

16/06/2006
M6974

2.66 2.32 2.66

13 320 (t) Dario Villares Gallardo
At. Arroyomolinos

22/04/2007
M7831

2.35 2.64 2.64

14 144 (t) Ruben Velasco Fernandez
Lynze Parla

28/06/2007
M7705

2.52 2.62 2.62

15 451 (t) Enrique Prada Monge
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

02/12/2007
M7737

2.58 2.16 2.58

16 446 (t) Mario Garcia Calvarro
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

01/10/2007
M7066

2.56 X 2.56

17 316 (t) Hugo Cortes Fernandez
At. Arroyomolinos

12/10/2006
M9659

2.51 2.51 2.51

18 408 (t) Alfonso Gracia Calvo
Cronos Villaviciosa

23/05/2007
M5618

X 2.48 2.48

19 12 (t) Javier Hernandez Carruchero
Ciudad de los Poetas

02/03/2006
M9553

2.47 2.32 2.47

20 524 (t) Daniel Garcia Gorraiz
A.D. Marathon

14/11/2007
M9000

X 2.47 2.47

21 432 (t) Pablo Guerrero Vera
Colmenar Viejo

13/11/2006
M8561

2.45 2.43 2.45

22 13 (t) Mateo Gonzalo Guasp
Ciudad de los Poetas

20/01/2007
M9557

2.15 2.35 2.35

23 315 (t) Ivan Cid Carbia
At. Arroyomolinos

16/09/2006
M9672

2.06 2.34 2.34

24 449 (t) Atila Martin Lopez
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

06/10/2006
M8332

2.33 2.29 2.33

25 148 (t) Lucas Sanchez Maqueda
Lynze Parla

14/08/2006
M9137

2.24 2.29 2.29

26 364 (t) Mateo Manfredotti Garcia
At. Arroyomolinos

28/02/2007
M5678

2.10 2.02 2.10

27 113 (t) Jaime Gonzalez Guevara
Edward Athletic

08/12/2007
M6895

1.66 2.07 2.07

28 493 (t) Juan Torija Ares
C.D. Tajamar

14/06/2006
M5864

X 2.05 2.05

29 407 (t) Daniel Carballo  Escribano
Cronos Villaviciosa

16/10/2007
M5610

1.93 2.00 2.00

30 (t) Pol Pedrola De La Fuente
Cronos Villaviciosa

24/08/2007
M4081

2.00 - 2.00

31 314 (t) Victor Brugada Merino
At. Arroyomolinos

08/09/2007
M7828

1.69 1.69 1.69

143 (t) Ignacio Nieto Zarza
Lynze Parla

09/05/2007
M7352

X X SM

23 (t) Marcos Sobron Timpe
E.A. Majadahonda

31/05/2006
M6669

X - SM

452 (t) Mateo Sanchez Ruiz-escribano
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

13/08/2007
M7067

X X SM

Longitud Benj Masc

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)
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Pto Dor Nombre
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F de Nac
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1 2 Marca

526 (t) Nicolas Barbero Barrientos
At. Arroyomolinos

27/07/2007
M4617

X X SM

141 (t) Alberto Garcia  Blanco
Lynze Parla

09/02/2007
M7353

NP

7 (t) Angel Corbi Jerez
A.D. Sprint

01/12/2007
M6707

NP

429 (t) Carlos Muñoz  Sarabia
Colmenar Viejo

10/01/2006
M9200

NP

531 (t) Daniel Aladueña Fernandez
Lynze Parla

08/05/2007
M4867

NP

374 (t) Daniel Palomero Ramajo
Lynze Parla

25/06/2007
M5562

NP

430 (t) David Lopez Olias
Colmenar Viejo

08/03/2006
M7546

NP

433 (t) Diego Blazquez Del Valle
Colmenar Viejo

26/08/2006
M6133

NP

8 (t) Eric Fanucchi Martin
A.D. Sprint

25/11/2007
M6709

NP

145 (t) Gabriel Gallego Guerrero
Lynze Parla

12/07/2007
M7506

NP

448 (t) Hector Hernandez  Cristobal
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

29/03/2007
M7738

NP

548 (t) Hugo Bellido Galán
Grupo Oasis TresCantos

29/05/2006
M4393

NP

22 (t) Hugo Colina Sebastian
E.A. Majadahonda

05/06/2006
M7226

NP

142 (t) Hugo Garcia Fuentes
Lynze Parla

03/04/2007
M7494

NP

434 (t) Iker Diaz Montilla 
Colmenar Viejo

12/07/2007
M9040

NP

431 (t) Iker Tejedor  Santos 
Colmenar Viejo

27/12/2006
M9029

NP

24 (t) Iñigo Velazquez  Moya
E.A. Majadahonda

11/10/2006
M7212

NP

146 (t) Izan Gutierrez Redondo
Lynze Parla

15/07/2007
M7706

NP

419 (t) Joaquin Gonzalez Granados
A.D. Sprint

01/05/2007
M6013

NP

589 (t) Jorge Rojas Tames
Colmenar Viejo

25/11/2007
M3944

NP

383 (t) Leo Ondaro Gaitero
CD Gredos San Diego

24/05/2007
M5984

NP

82 (t) Marco Rodriguez Sanz
A.D. Marathon

01/05/2007
M7327

NP

139 (t) Marcos Alvarez Tapiador
Lynze Parla

26/03/2007
M7040

NP

151 (t) Marcos Rodriguez De La Casa
Lynze Parla

21/01/2006
M9149

NP

380 (t) Mario San Juan Fernandez
CD Gredos San Diego

28/04/2006
M8238

NP

140 (t) Melquiades Calle Bodas
Lynze Parla

21/09/2006
M7505

NP

9 (t) Miguel Ferrandiz Fernandez De Mata
A.D. Sprint

21/05/2007
M6710

NP

20 (t) Miguel Varela Ramirez
E.A. Majadahonda

12/07/2006
M7227

NP

375 (t) Oscar Garcia Laguzzi
Lynze Parla

31/05/2007
M5887

NP

445 (t) Roberto Bolarin Fiel
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

24/07/2007
M7746

NP

372 (t) Roberto Franco Fernandez
Lynze Parla

21/12/2007
M5886

NP

150 (t) Samuel Santamaria Garrido
Lynze Parla

24/04/2006
M9150

NP

404 (t) Valentín  Álvarez Graguera
Cronos Villaviciosa

03/10/2007
M5609

NP

149 (t) Victor Salgado  Cola
Lynze Parla

26/04/2006
M6674

NP

Longitud Benj Masc
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     19/04/2015    10:30

1 Lynze Parla 4 44.3-
21 (t) Raul Grscia  Hernandez 17/10/2008 M6943
85 (t) Hugo Fernandez Aguado 26/02/2009 M3753
20 (t) Carlos Plaza Gomez 01/03/2009 M6939
22 (t) Alejandro Galdon Rioja 27/02/2008 M8033

2 CD Gredos San Diego 3 45.6-
51 (t) Daniel Barbero Barrio 09/09/2008 M5837
46 (t) Carlos Miranda Perez 23/06/2008 M5839
48 (t) Javier Martinez Gonzalez 03/12/2008 M5838
49 (t) Daniel Hernandez Martin De Fuentes 02/04/2008 M5840

4x50m Mini Masc

Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Semifinal 1    19/04/2015    11:00

1 Atletismo Moralzarzal 2 32.6- q
265 (t) Ruben Alonso Sanchez 04/09/2006 M9368
258 (t) Hugo Gonzalez Cuevas 27/07/2007 M8839
260 (t) Jaime Vegas Garlaschi 07/07/2006 M9333
603 (t) Jorge Sanchez Perez 12/06/2007 M4058

2 A.D. Marathon 3 32.9- q
85 (t) Andres Bartolome Clap 25/07/2006 M7609
86 (t) Octavio Bartolomei Alderete 28/07/2006 M7594
65 (t) Alexander Izel Peco Moruno 19/01/2006 M7090
97 (t) Marcos Manzano Armenteros 11/02/2007 M8746

3 Atletismo Leganes 6 33.3- q
176 (t) Hector Garcia Lopez 21/09/2006 M8364
170 (t) Juan Lorente Gomez 02/03/2007 M8393
171 (t) Daniel Sanchez Valladares Perez 10/08/2007 M8017
183 (t) Aitor Somolinos Traspas 28/05/2006 M8368

4 At. Arroyomolinos 5 35.7-
315 (t) Ivan Cid Carbia 16/09/2006 M9672
316 (t) Hugo Cortes Fernandez 12/10/2006 M9659
526 (t) Nicolas Barbero Barrientos 27/07/2007 M4617
320 (t) Dario Villares Gallardo 22/04/2007 M7831

5 A.D. Sprint 4 37.5-
7 (t) Angel Corbi Jerez 01/12/2007 M6707
8 (t) Eric Fanucchi Martin 25/11/2007 M6709
9 (t) Miguel Ferrandiz Fernandez De Mata 21/05/2007 M6710

419 (t) Joaquin Gonzalez Granados 01/05/2007 M6013

4x50m Benj Masc

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)
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ACTA DEL CAMPEONATO

T2015M096   C75C RFEAManager v2.11 © RFEA Listado generado JUE 28 ABR 2016 12:44    Página 9/37



Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Semifinal 2    19/04/2015    11:00

1 CD Colegio Base 4 33.0- q
101 (t) Diego Barrada Madrigal 23/04/2006 M8687
102 (t) Mateo Blasco Arias 15/03/2006 M8686
599 (t) Diego Ruiz Hernandez 01/03/2006 M3654
106 (t) Astor Snaider Pintos 10/10/2006 M8685

2 Colmenar Viejo 5 35.1- q
433 (t) Diego Blazquez Del Valle 26/08/2006 M6133
431 (t) Iker Tejedor  Santos 27/12/2006 M9029
589 (t) Jorge Rojas Tames 25/11/2007 M3944
429 (t) Carlos Muñoz  Sarabia 10/01/2006 M9200

3 CD Gredos San Diego 6 35.6-
377 (t) Sergio Torreira Collada 30/07/2006 M6080
383 (t) Leo Ondaro Gaitero 24/05/2007 M5984
380 (t) Mario San Juan Fernandez 28/04/2006 M8238
382 (t) Alejandro Rodriguez Hormigos 28/11/2006 M7721

4 Cronos Villaviciosa 2 37.2-
406 (t) Lucas Berruezo Paez 01/03/2007 M5612
407 (t) Daniel Carballo  Escribano 16/10/2007 M5610

(t) Pol Pedrola De La Fuente 24/08/2007 M4081
410 (t) Francisco Muñoz Díaz 29/06/2007 M5656

Canal de Isabel II 3 DS 170.7
399 (t) Jose Perez Castaño 20/01/2007 M7784
539 (t) Andres Perez De La Riva 12/10/2007 M6923
541 (t) Luis Tamirat Pozuelo Garcia 27/07/2007 M7072
542 (t) Erik Verona 03/12/2006 M7073

Semifinal 3    19/04/2015    11:00

1 Union Atletica Coslada 2 32.6- q
357 (t) Oscar Cebrecos Aguila 16/01/2006 M7640
365 (t) Jorge Camarero Ramos 06/01/2006 M5682
360 (t) Victor Garcia Diaz 19/07/2006 M7376
361 (t) Sergio Lopez Bris 12/01/2007 M5888

2 Lynze Parla 3 35.7-
147 (t) Diego Cantero Perez 09/06/2006 M9139
143 (t) Ignacio Nieto Zarza 09/05/2007 M7352
148 (t) Lucas Sanchez Maqueda 14/08/2006 M9137
144 (t) Ruben Velasco Fernandez 28/06/2007 M7705

3 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 6 36.3-
437 (t) Ivan Guillen  Galan 19/04/2006 M8333
446 (t) Mario Garcia Calvarro 01/10/2007 M7066
449 (t) Atila Martin Lopez 06/10/2006 M8332
447 (t) Miguel Villaverde Martinez 09/05/2007 M7065

4 Parque Cataluña 5 36.6-
333 (t) Mario Cardenas Salamanca 02/04/2006 M9251
334 (t) Fabian Gimeno Garrido 17/10/2006 M9482
335 (t) Marcos Gonzalez-pacheco Malac 07/11/2006 M9488
339 (t) Marcos Vaquero Campo 08/05/2006 M9490

4x50m Benj Masc

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)
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Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

E.A. Majadahonda 4 DS 170.7
22 (t) Hugo Colina Sebastian 05/06/2006 M7226
24 (t) Iñigo Velazquez  Moya 11/10/2006 M7212
23 (t) Marcos Sobron Timpe 31/05/2006 M6669

586 (t) Jacobo Ortega Conde 29/05/2006 M4024

4x50m Benj Masc

Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     19/04/2015    12:40

1 CD Colegio Base 6 32.3-
101 (t) Diego Barrada Madrigal 23/04/2006 M8687
102 (t) Mateo Blasco Arias 15/03/2006 M8686
599 (t) Diego Ruiz Hernandez 01/03/2006 M3654
106 (t) Astor Snaider Pintos 10/10/2006 M8685

2 Union Atletica Coslada 5 32.6-
365 (t) Jorge Camarero Ramos 06/01/2006 M5682
357 (t) Oscar Cebrecos Aguila 16/01/2006 M7640
360 (t) Victor Garcia Diaz 19/07/2006 M7376
361 (t) Sergio Lopez Bris 12/01/2007 M5888

3 Atletismo Leganes 8 32.7-
176 (t) Hector Garcia Lopez 21/09/2006 M8364
170 (t) Juan Lorente Gomez 02/03/2007 M8393
171 (t) Daniel Sanchez Valladares Perez 10/08/2007 M8017
183 (t) Aitor Somolinos Traspas 28/05/2006 M8368

4 A.D. Marathon 4 32.9-
85 (t) Andres Bartolome Clap 25/07/2006 M7609
86 (t) Octavio Bartolomei Alderete 28/07/2006 M7594
97 (t) Marcos Manzano Armenteros 11/02/2007 M8746
65 (t) Alexander Izel Peco Moruno 19/01/2006 M7090

5 Colmenar Viejo 7 34.7-
431 (t) Iker Tejedor  Santos 27/12/2006 M9029
589 (t) Jorge Rojas Tames 25/11/2007 M3944
433 (t) Diego Blazquez Del Valle 26/08/2006 M6133
429 (t) Carlos Muñoz  Sarabia 10/01/2006 M9200

6 Atletismo Moralzarzal 3 35.9-
260 (t) Jaime Vegas Garlaschi 07/07/2006 M9333
603 (t) Jorge Sanchez Perez 12/06/2007 M4058
265 (t) Ruben Alonso Sanchez 04/09/2006 M9368
258 (t) Hugo Gonzalez Cuevas 27/07/2007 M8839

4x50m Benj Masc
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Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Semifinal 1    19/04/2015    11:30

1 A.D. Marathon 4 34.8- q
148 (t) David Canorea Gomez 23/07/2004 M7196
144 (t) Diego Aparicio Ramirez De La Piscina 29/05/2005 M8793
156 (t) Hugo Martin Martin 07/01/2004 M5169
147 (t) Gonzalo Benito Delgado 22/05/2004 M7008

2 Atletismo Moralzarzal 2 35.0- q
342 (t) Victor Blanco Martin 14/01/2004 M9187
334 (t) Iván Gómez Garlaschi 29/04/2004 M1498
336 (t) Samuel Martínez Gutiérrez 15/01/2004 M1501
340 (t) Miguel Palancar Gonzalez 10/09/2004 M8827

3 Atletismo Leganes 5 35.9- q
241 (t) Alvaro Gonzalez Chozas 11/07/2004 M8025
243 (t) David Gutierrez Garcia 06/03/2005 M9271
259 (t) Ivan Macias Bizarro 30/03/2005 M8024
253 (t) Angel San Frutos San Roque 09/05/2005 M9398

4 At. Collado Villalba 6 36.7- q
638 (t) José Luis Alonso Nisa 27/05/2004 M5422
600 (t) Alejandro Del Pozuelo Bautista 23/12/2004 M9019
606 (t) Asier Valoria Gil 10/12/2005 M9017
604 (t) Miguel Martin Rodriguez 03/12/2004 M5871

Semifinal 2    19/04/2015    11:30

1 E.A. Majadahonda 2 36.1- q
70 (t) Jaime Ballesteros Conchello 15/11/2004 M7274
66 (t) Sergio De Caceres Cabañero 05/09/2005 M7225
77 (t) David Marin Cuadrado 31/07/2004 M6665
47 (t) Alonso Escudero Fernandez 08/08/2005 M7306

2 CD Gredos San Diego 4 37.4- q
469 (t) Gonzalo Sanchez Alvarez 08/02/2005 M6079
475 (t) Alvaro Marin Castillo 14/05/2004 M6121
473 (t) Luca Miro Muñoz 11/04/2004 M8243
470 (t) Adrian San Juan Fernandez 07/01/2005 M8247

3 CAP Alcobendas 1 37.9-
821 (t) Diego Calvo Fernandez 25/05/2004 M4189
742 (t) Sergio Carrasco Constantinescu 30/11/2004 M5122
822 (t) Eyob Garrido Fernandez 22/09/2004 M4185
743 (t) David Rubio Moreno 01/08/2004 M5123

4 Colmenar Viejo 5 38.1-
549 (t) Ana Bitar Bazan 06/01/2004 M9036
565 (t) Alvaro Escribano Vazquez 12/06/2004 M7548
560 (t) Daniel Perez Garcia 14/06/2004 M9206
567 (t) Alonso Sanchez De Baldomero 31/08/2005 M7537

5 Cronos Villaviciosa 6 40.2-
520 (t) Ariel Caro Domene 11/11/2004 M5567
509 (t) Samuel Gomez  Aguilar 30/09/2004 M7115
516 (t) Angel Verdejo Garcia 09/07/2004 M7129
517 (t) Adrian Verdejo Garcia 07/11/2005 M7131

4x60m Alv Masc
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Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

6 Canal de Isabel II 3 43.9-
762 (t) Cesar Blasco Castaño 16/02/2005 M7795
765 (t) Francesco Girardi 10/04/2005 M8530
760 (t) Enrique Perez Vadillo 07/05/2004 M5414
764 (t) Jorge Vallaure Lozano 03/01/2005 M8661

Semifinal 3    19/04/2015    11:30

1 Lynze Parla 3 37.9-
194 (t) Roberto Chamorro Sanchez 26/01/2004 M9155
197 (t) Juan Miguel Marin Garcia 18/08/2004 M1851
199 (t) Alejandro Molero Alvarez 20/12/2004 M9167
196 (t) Ivan Ruiz Barrios 05/07/2004 M1848

2 A.D. Sprint 2 39.7-
28 (t) Jose Luis Gasque  Ponte 04/05/2005 M8200
24 (t) Nicolas Lamperti Pastorini 26/09/2005 M7649

533 (t) Enrique Jose Illan Infante 17/02/2004 M5627
23 (t) Miguel Corbi Jerez 10/01/2005 M6706

2 Ciudad de los Poetas 1 39.7-
35 (t) Alvaro Mosquera Garcia 13/11/2004 M9839
39 (t) Aitor Perrino Marcos 26/07/2005 M9833
36 (t) Alvaro Peña Romero 01/12/2004 M9561
38 (t) Pablo Peña Romero 01/12/2004 M9020

4 Sporting Hortaleza 5 41.3-
396 (t) Hugo Barjola Pinillos 12/12/2004 M9229
395 (t) Diego Bueno Sanchez 20/05/2004 M9460
392 (t) Marcos Muñoz Martinez 25/06/2004 M1734
391 (t) Guillermo Arranz Martin 17/09/2005 M9440

5 Parque Cataluña 4 44.0- 170.7
423 (t) Miguel Gala Fernandez 02/10/2005 M6215
424 (t) David Garrido Oller 02/05/2004 M1794
425 (t) Raul Ovidio Gonzalez-pacheco Malac 17/08/2004 M9489
427 (t) Asier Molin Olmedo 24/05/2005 M9115

SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 6 DS 170.7
836 (t) Yago Gonzalez Gonzalez 04/12/2005 M4155
578 (t) Pablo Pintor Montalvo 27/02/2005 M8337
579 (t) Stefano Alejandro Robinson Carvache 06/02/2004 M8339
791 (t) Ivan Sevilla Muñoz 03/07/2004 M4244

Semifinal 4    19/04/2015    11:30

1 At. Arroyomolinos 3 39.7-
413 (t) Alberto Carballo Aguilar 13/05/2004 M1109
412 (t) Adrian Lara  De Vega 01/11/2004 M9690
408 (t) Daniel Simarro Ruano 20/10/2004 M9685
409 (t) Ruben Sanchez Rivero 18/09/2004 M9663

4x60m Alv Masc

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     19/04/2015    13:00

1 Atletismo Moralzarzal 6 34.7-
342 (t) Victor Blanco Martin 14/01/2004 M9187
334 (t) Iván Gómez Garlaschi 29/04/2004 M1498
336 (t) Samuel Martínez Gutiérrez 15/01/2004 M1501
340 (t) Miguel Palancar Gonzalez 10/09/2004 M8827

2 A.D. Marathon 5 34.8-
144 (t) Diego Aparicio Ramirez De La Piscina 29/05/2005 M8793
148 (t) David Canorea Gomez 23/07/2004 M7196
156 (t) Hugo Martin Martin 07/01/2004 M5169
147 (t) Gonzalo Benito Delgado 22/05/2004 M7008

3 E.A. Majadahonda 4 35.1-
66 (t) Sergio De Caceres Cabañero 05/09/2005 M7225
47 (t) Alonso Escudero Fernandez 08/08/2005 M7306
77 (t) David Marin Cuadrado 31/07/2004 M6665
70 (t) Jaime Ballesteros Conchello 15/11/2004 M7274

4 Atletismo Leganes 3 36.3-
241 (t) Alvaro Gonzalez Chozas 11/07/2004 M8025
243 (t) David Gutierrez Garcia 06/03/2005 M9271
253 (t) Angel San Frutos San Roque 09/05/2005 M9398
259 (t) Ivan Macias Bizarro 30/03/2005 M8024

5 At. Collado Villalba 1 36.6-
638 (t) José Luis Alonso Nisa 27/05/2004 M5422
600 (t) Alejandro Del Pozuelo Bautista 23/12/2004 M9019
604 (t) Miguel Martin Rodriguez 03/12/2004 M5871
606 (t) Asier Valoria Gil 10/12/2005 M9017

6 CD Gredos San Diego 2 36.9-
475 (t) Alvaro Marin Castillo 14/05/2004 M6121
470 (t) Adrian San Juan Fernandez 07/01/2005 M8247
473 (t) Luca Miro Muñoz 11/04/2004 M8243
469 (t) Gonzalo Sanchez Alvarez 08/02/2005 M6079

4x60m Alv Masc

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)
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Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Semifinal 1    19/04/2015    12:00

1 Atletismo Moralzarzal 6 44.4- q
876 (t) Pablo Lallana Lopez 17/01/2002 M4636
388 (t) Gustavo Torija Villanueva 10/01/2003 M2694
395 (t) Mario Rodriguez Carreras 29/10/2003 M8818
397 (t) Damaso Viedma Lopez 19/12/2002 M9330

2 Atletismo Leganes 5 45.3- q
312 (t) Sergio Boyero Remesal 18/05/2002 M3209
308 (t) Alvaro Adan Falces Luengo 21/02/2002 M3197
468 (t) Pedro Segovia Garcia 22/07/2003 M8671
291 (t) Jose Alfonso Yao Garcia 18/09/2003 M9773

3 At. Arroyomolinos 3 47.1-
502 (t) Pablo Bravo Encinas 06/01/2002 M3496
505 (t) Angel Marques Garcia 11/08/2003 M7845
506 (t) Antonio Martin Marquez 06/04/2003 M4670
507 (t) Hugo Puente Andres 25/03/2003 M9665

4 Baloncesto San Fernando 2 47.3-
680 (t) Antonio Autric Gomez 17/01/2003 M5534
679 (t) Eduardo Oriza Luque 02/12/2002 M9386
685 (t) Raul Prieto Blanco 06/12/2002 M3653
681 (t) Diego Rodriguez Mateo 21/01/2003 M6186

A.D. Marathon 4 NP
184 (t) Alvaro Cubillo Sanchez 05/06/2002 M8748
191 (t) Pablo Garcia Moratilla 14/01/2002 M7612
196 (t) Alejandro Jorge Rodrigo 29/04/2002 M7338
188 (t) Samuel Julio Fernandez Beyene 30/03/2002 M7916

Semifinal 2    19/04/2015    12:00

1 CD Colegio Base 4 44.1- q
205 (t) Anibal Castaño Mijancos 04/03/2002 M4506
219 (t) Mario Martin-portugues Ruiz 04/03/2002 M7487
212 (t) Ignacio Saez Navarro 16/02/2002 M5234
209 (t) Martin Zulueta Garcia 29/01/2002 M7485

2 CD Gredos San Diego 6 46.5- q
594 (t) Lucas Rodriguez Garcia 06/09/2003 M7711
596 (t) Marcos Ortiz Martin 27/08/2002 M5073

1202 (t) Leonardo Robres Kinani 06/01/2002 M3691
598 (t) Jorge Baena Navajo 12/03/2003 M7723

3 Cronos Villaviciosa 2 48.2-
618 (t) Christan Ayllon Toraño 25/01/2003 M7126
621 (t) Juan Galiano Herranz 14/04/2002 M7104
631 (t) Alejandro Atienza Vidal 16/03/2003 M5590
624 (t) Felipe Gomez Romero 01/06/2003 M4869

4 Canal de Isabel II 3 51.4-
895 (t) Filippo Verona 28/10/2003 M7181
879 (t) Juan Vallaure Lozano 20/08/2002 M5135
894 (t) Ignacio Gonzalez Rebaque 15/04/2002 M5355
897 (t) Jaime Lopez  Valero 20/02/2002 M7796

4x80m Inf Masc

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)
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Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Colmenar Viejo 5 DS 170.7
671 (t) David Fibla Goldman 21/04/2003 M9955
669 (t) Pablo Moredo Lamadrid 21/01/2003 M1988
672 (t) Nicolas Sanz Curros 18/04/2003 M9913
667 (t) Sergio Vargas Martinez 25/07/2003 M6134

Semifinal 3    19/04/2015    12:00

1 Lynze Parla 6 43.2- q
259 (t) Jorje Almodovar Murillo 15/01/2003 M9128
266 Francisco Aterido Bernal 15/03/2002 M3297
268 Andres Perez Lopez 30/03/2002 M9171
264 Adrian Serrano Diaz 03/07/2002 M3295

2 E.A. Majadahonda 4 46.3- q
97 (t) Eduardo Arroyo Lafuente 27/03/2003 M7273
93 (t) Manuel Varela Ramirez 04/02/2002 M5796
69 (t) Felix Garcia Paredes 28/12/2002 M6661
79 (t) Andoni Garcia Lavado 20/09/2003 M7232

3 Grupo Oasis TresCantos 3 46.5- q
5 Fernando Montejo Garces De Marcilla 02/04/2002 M3475
7 (t) Ruben Osorio Movellan 09/10/2003 M3479
4 (t) Daniel Sanz Barral 28/09/2002 M1166
8 Pablo Revuelta Mateos 20/07/2002 M3476

4 Sporting Hortaleza 2 47.3-
488 (t) Alejandro Aranda Matamoros 27/05/2003 M7390
486 (t) Miguel Barajas Da Silva 08/10/2003 M3247
489 (t) Ander Michelena Beltran De Heredia 04/02/2002 M3258
487 (t) Marcos Gabriel Perez Perez 17/05/2003 M9437

5 Ciudad de los Poetas 1 48.8-
44 (t) David Aguado Cosano 05/07/2002 M9761
41 (t) Pablo Sarmiento Ortega 22/07/2002 M9559

568 (t) Adrian Serrano Martin 27/07/2003 M5778
40 (t) Adrian Suarez Acosta 25/02/2002 M9829

6 Parque Cataluña 5 51.6-
523 (t) Alvaro Diaz-ceso Olivera 17/02/2003 M6212
524 (t) Pablo Leon Cozar 11/06/2003 M9375
525 (t) Ruben Perales  Alcaine 22/11/2003 M6233
526 (t) Jorge Serradilla Sanchez 14/03/2003 M9476

4x80m Inf Masc

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    19/04/2015    13:10

1 CD Colegio Base 4 42.1-
205 (t) Anibal Castaño Mijancos 04/03/2002 M4506
219 (t) Mario Martin-portugues Ruiz 04/03/2002 M7487
212 (t) Ignacio Saez Navarro 16/02/2002 M5234
209 (t) Martin Zulueta Garcia 29/01/2002 M7485

2 Lynze Parla 5 42.2-
259 (t) Jorje Almodovar Murillo 15/01/2003 M9128
266 Francisco Aterido Bernal 15/03/2002 M3297
264 Adrian Serrano Diaz 03/07/2002 M3295
268 Andres Perez Lopez 30/03/2002 M9171

3 Atletismo Moralzarzal 3 44.2-
876 (t) Pablo Lallana Lopez 17/01/2002 M4636
395 (t) Mario Rodriguez Carreras 29/10/2003 M8818
388 (t) Gustavo Torija Villanueva 10/01/2003 M2694
397 (t) Damaso Viedma Lopez 19/12/2002 M9330

4 Atletismo Leganes 2 44.7-
312 (t) Sergio Boyero Remesal 18/05/2002 M3209
308 (t) Alvaro Adan Falces Luengo 21/02/2002 M3197
468 (t) Pedro Segovia Garcia 22/07/2003 M8671
291 (t) Jose Alfonso Yao Garcia 18/09/2003 M9773

Final B    19/04/2015    13:10

1 E.A. Majadahonda 5 44.3-
97 (t) Eduardo Arroyo Lafuente 27/03/2003 M7273
69 (t) Felix Garcia Paredes 28/12/2002 M6661
79 (t) Andoni Garcia Lavado 20/09/2003 M7232
93 (t) Manuel Varela Ramirez 04/02/2002 M5796

2 CD Gredos San Diego 4 45.3-
594 (t) Lucas Rodriguez Garcia 06/09/2003 M7711
596 (t) Marcos Ortiz Martin 27/08/2002 M5073
598 (t) Jorge Baena Navajo 12/03/2003 M7723

1202 (t) Leonardo Robres Kinani 06/01/2002 M3691

3 Grupo Oasis TresCantos 3 47.0-
7 (t) Ruben Osorio Movellan 09/10/2003 M3479
5 Fernando Montejo Garces De Marcilla 02/04/2002 M3475
4 (t) Daniel Sanz Barral 28/09/2002 M1166
8 Pablo Revuelta Mateos 20/07/2002 M3476

4x80m Inf Masc
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     19/04/2015    11:50

1 657 Claudia Tejada Callejon
Colmenar Viejo

06/05/2003
M9930

1.35

1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 -/1.30 O/1.35 XO/1.40 -/1.43 XXX
2 132 (t) Alicia Santos Garcia-anton

Atletismo Alcorcon
06/04/2002

M9109
1.35

1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XO/1.35 XO/1.40 XX-
3 663 (t) Alicia Dupuy Sanz

Colmenar Viejo
14/01/2003

M4658
1.35

1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 XXO/1.20 XO/1.25 XO/1.30 XO/1.35 XO/1.40 XXX
4 620 (t) Sava Simina Coman 

Cronos Villaviciosa
07/04/2003

M4933
1.35

1.20 XO/1.25 O/1.30 XO/1.35 XXO/1.40 XXX
5 20 (t) Lorena Martin Muñoz

A.D. Sprint
07/04/2003

M5556
1.30

1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 XO/1.30 O/1.35 XXX
6 177 Marta Serrano Azpiazu

A.D. Marathon
05/04/2003

M7933
1.30

1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XXO/1.35 XXX
7 178 (t) Alejandra Vallejo Sanchez

A.D. Marathon
30/12/2002

M8751
1.30

1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 XO/1.30 XXO/1.35 XXX
8 626 (t) Alba Ramirez Martin

Cronos Villaviciosa
06/09/2003

M7113
1.25

1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XXX
8 379 (t) Natalia Moreno Fernandez

Atletismo Moralzarzal
18/06/2003

M4668
1.25

1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XXX
8 166 (t) Raisa Hauncher Roca

A.D. Marathon
01/04/2003

M6980
1.25

1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XXX
11 2 (t) Iria Rodriguez Otero

Grupo Oasis TresCantos
12/03/2002

M3472
1.20

1.05 O/1.10 XO/1.15 O/1.20 XO/1.25 XXX
11 661 (t) Lucía Perez Castillejo

Colmenar Viejo
08/05/2002

M7545
1.20

1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 XO/1.20 XO/1.25 -/1.30 XXX
13 655 (t) Sara Villalba Sanchez

Colmenar Viejo
10/01/2002

M9212
1.20

1.05 O/1.10 XO/1.15 XO/1.20 XO/1.25 -/1.30 XXX
14 511 (t) Alba Buil Terren

At. Arroyomolinos
26/07/2002

M1092
1.15

1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 XXX
15 10 (t) Laura Rios Villa

Grupo Oasis TresCantos
19/09/2002

M6070
1.15

1.05 O/1.10 XO/1.15 O/1.20 XXX
16 131 (t) Camila Sanguino Sanchez

Atletismo Alcorcon
10/03/2003

M9088
1.15

1.05 O/1.10 XO/1.15 XO/1.20 XXX
17 18 (t) Alba España Cano

A.D. Sprint
22/03/2003

M1592
1.15

1.05 O/1.10 XXO/1.15 XO/1.20 XX-
18 62 (t) Sara Barba Fernandez

E.A. Majadahonda
31/05/2003

M5527
1.10

1.05 O/1.10 O
19 519 (t) Carla Sobejano Teruel

At. Arroyomolinos
22/03/2003

M9661
1.05

1.05 O/1.10 XXX
19 14 (t) Irene Delgado Calleja

Grupo Oasis TresCantos
14/02/2002

M9536
1.05

1.05 O/1.10 XXX
21 512 (t) Maria Diaz Garcia

At. Arroyomolinos
08/08/2002

M7849
1.05

1.05 XXO/1.10 XXX
510 (t) Alejandra Arribas Mendez

At. Arroyomolinos
04/01/2002

M9681
SM

1.05 XXX

Altura Inf Fem
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

514 (t) Natalia Hinojosa Casado
At. Arroyomolinos

26/11/2003
M107

SM

1.05 XXX
255 (e) Charlotte Wade Mendy

Lynze Parla
08/11/2002

M9158
NP

247 (t) Aida Olaya Lopez
Lynze Parla

31/07/2003
M7697

NP

254 (t) Ainhoa Delgado Ludeña
Lynze Parla

03/10/2002
M7497

NP

1014 (t) Ainhoa Fernandez Sanabria
Atletismo Leganes

13/07/2003
M9393

NP

66 (t) Ana Cabanyes Nieto
E.A. Majadahonda

29/04/2002
M7235

NP

660 (t) Andrea Palanca Pina
Colmenar Viejo

15/01/2002
M8566

NP

986 (t) Angela Fernandez Cambronero
Sporting Hortaleza

06/02/2002
M3866

NP

235 (t) Araceli Macarrilla Torralba
Lynze Parla

13/09/2003
M7490

NP

243 (t) Arancha Hidalgo  Martinez
Lynze Parla

11/11/2003
M9170

NP

590 (t) Asia Yebenes Adan
Lynze Parla

27/09/2003
M5557

NP

223 (t) Blanca Gonzalez Guevara
Edward Athletic

05/10/2003
M7586

NP

100 (t) Blanca Hervas  Rodriguez
E.A. Majadahonda

30/09/2002
M5255

NP

73 (t) Carla López-gil Vázquez
E.A. Majadahonda

07/03/2002
M7310

NP

930 (t) Daniela Nieto Zarza
Lynze Parla

30/10/2003
M4326

NP

1000 (t) Elena Fuente Merino
Sporting Hortaleza

14/10/2002
M3743

NP

306 (t) Elsa Ortega Caceres
Atletismo Leganes

02/10/2002
M9787

NP

250 (t) Elvira Peñuela Ramos
Lynze Parla

19/09/2002
M7701

NP

13 (t) Gema Martinez Lopez
Grupo Oasis TresCantos

21/01/2002
M4677

NP

49 (t) Ines Lopez Arias
Ciudad de los Poetas

19/08/2003
M9556

NP

520 (t) Ines Valderrama Calles
At. Arroyomolinos

21/12/2003
M9657

NP

252 (t) Irene Osuna Calzon
Lynze Parla

06/07/2002
M9164

NP

239 (t) Itziar Mena Jurado
Lynze Parla

02/09/2003
M4961

NP

Altura Inf Fem
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

611 (t) Laura Bascuñana Cagigas
CD Gredos San Diego

30/08/2003
M5341

NP

246 (t) Lorena Garcia Portillo
Lynze Parla

18/04/2003
M7703

NP

248 (t) Lorena Sotes Conde
Lynze Parla

11/11/2003
M7696

NP

245 (t) Lucia Benito Diaz
Lynze Parla

06/12/2003
M7498

NP

238 (t) Lucia Gomez Martinez
Lynze Parla

11/09/2003
M1468

NP

244 (t) Lucia Ruiz Latorre
Lynze Parla

01/03/2003
M9165

NP

516 (t) Lucia Sanchez Ortega
At. Arroyomolinos

14/05/2003
M7833

NP

628 (t) Lucia Vaquero Canovas
Cronos Villaviciosa

19/04/2002
M7114

NP

242 (t) Mabucaba Nater Carungal
Lynze Parla

22/05/2003
M3281

NP

315 (t) Maria Cortes Ubeda
Atletismo Leganes

11/05/2003
M8362

NP

513 (t) Maria Garcia  Rodriguez Peña
At. Arroyomolinos

14/02/2003
M7848

NP

237 (t) Marta Garcia Laguzzi
Lynze Parla

01/05/2003
M9124

NP

633 (t) Martina Chao Escurin
Cronos Villaviciosa

05/05/2003
M5619

NP

249 (t) Martina Diaz Rodriguez
Lynze Parla

01/11/2003
M7695

NP

241 (t) Nerea De Val Saiz
Lynze Parla

07/02/2003
M7699

NP

240 (t) Nerea Gomez Hernandez
Lynze Parla

16/11/2003
M7504

NP

651 (t) Paula Civantos Lobo
Colmenar Viejo

03/02/2003
M9221

NP

68 (t) Paula Fernebrand Limia
E.A. Majadahonda

08/07/2003
M7223

NP

658 (t) Paula Rodriguez Diaz
Colmenar Viejo

23/01/2002
M1678

NP

985 (t) Rebeca Allum Merino
Sporting Hortaleza

04/11/2002
M3863

NP

515 (t) Sandra Martin Cuadrado
At. Arroyomolinos

10/01/2003
M7843

NP

236 (t) Sara El Idrissi El Yousfi
Lynze Parla

04/05/2003
M9126

NP

305 (t) Sara Gomez Blanco
Atletismo Leganes

07/06/2002
M9803

NP

Altura Inf Fem
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

61 (t) Scarlet Arredondo Sosa
E.A. Majadahonda

16/01/2003
M7204

NP

589 (t) Sonia Garrido Rodriguez
Lynze Parla

22/12/2003
M5554

NP

303 (t) Sonia Ruiz Diaz
Atletismo Leganes

05/01/2002
M8379

NP

179 (t) Valeria Zafrilla Vera
A.D. Marathon

11/02/2003
M3560

NP

253 Aitana Rodriguez De La Casa
Lynze Parla

17/11/2002
M9154

NP

251 Raquel Parajua Delgado
Lynze Parla

24/05/2002
M4657

NP

Altura Inf Fem
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 Marca

Final     19/04/2015    11:50

1 558 (t) Laura Castro Diaz
Colmenar Viejo

19/09/2004
M6138

3.65 3.80 3.80

2 123 (t) Andrea Corcobado Martinez
A.D. Marathon

27/10/2004
M6115

3.66 3.71 3.71

3 171 (t) Lola Carrion Martinez
Edward Athletic

04/03/2004
M1330

3.14 3.70 3.70

4 13 (t) Eva Bengoa Pinedo
A.D. Sprint

12/02/2004
M8167

3.49 3.64 3.64

5 177 (t) Patricia Martinez Garcia
Edward Athletic

07/04/2004
M2999

3.50 3.61 3.61

6 420 (t) Claudia Cipitria Ramirez
At. Arroyomolinos

13/01/2004
M73

3.49 3.36 3.49

7 856 (t) Lucia Gil Moreno
Suanzes San Blas

09/02/2004
M3757

X 3.48 3.48

8 65 (t) Paula Isabel Martin Gomez
E.A. Majadahonda

31/05/2004
M7230

3.39 3.45 3.45

9 548 (t) Cayetana Fernandez De Juana
Colmenar Viejo

27/09/2004
M9041

3.42 X 3.42

10 623 (t) Jimena Blanco Repila
CAP Alcobendas

24/08/2004
M7518

3.32 3.36 3.36

11 421 (t) Marta Bravo Encinas
At. Arroyomolinos

31/08/2004
M1068

3.36 3.28 3.36

12 571 (t) Ana Blanco Vazquez
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

21/02/2004
M8343

3.33 3.15 3.33

13 173 (t) Lucia Marcano Ruiz
Edward Athletic

25/06/2004
M2997

3.33 3.14 3.33

14 826 (t) Blanca Cano Martin
CAP Alcobendas

26/07/2004
M3790

2.55 3.32 3.32

15 120 (t) Lavinia Bartolomei Alderete
A.D. Marathon

04/03/2005
M7592

3.25 3.15 3.25

16 172 (t) Sara Martin Garde
Edward Athletic

25/01/2004
M7584

3.22 2.85 3.22

17 849 (t) Irene Jiménez Sánchez-redondo
Grupo Oasis TresCantos

09/09/2004
M3822

X 3.21 3.21

18 141 (t) Marta Vallejo Sanchez
A.D. Marathon

20/04/2005
M8794

2.96 3.13 3.13

19 415 (t) Esther Vadillo Diaz
At. Arroyomolinos

03/02/2005
M9683

3.13 2.91 3.13

20 540 (t) Marta Martin Sanchez
Colmenar Viejo

02/12/2004
M9203

2.87 3.12 3.12

21 302 (t) Laura Acedo Hernandez
A.A. Mostoles

06/06/2004
M1246

3.05 3.00 3.05

22 31 (t) Claudia Dominguez Lopez-rivadulla
Ciudad de los Poetas

23/01/2004
M9022

3.04 2.78 3.04

23 128 Paula Jimenez Vicente
A.D. Marathon

13/08/2004
M8743

2.82 2.97 2.97

24 44 (t) Monica Villaro Sanchez
E.A. Majadahonda

28/11/2004
M7300

2.94 2.90 2.94

25 176 (t) Gabriela Palmer Bustamante
Edward Athletic

08/07/2005
M8590

2.92 2.92 2.92

26 416 (t) Alicia Vadillo Diaz
At. Arroyomolinos

18/12/2005
M9682

2.85 2.92 2.92

27 210 (t) Candela Lopez-osa Lopez
Suanzes San Blas

10/07/2004
M6903

2.81 2.90 2.90

28 57 (t) Adriana Serrano Ferro
E.A. Majadahonda

04/05/2005
M7209

2.69 2.90 2.90

29 574 (t) Paula Martin Lopez
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

03/10/2004
M1181

2.87 X 2.87

30 534 (t) Paula Seco Gonzalez
A.D. Sprint

30/08/2004
M6002

2.70 2.84 2.84

31 559 (t) Carmen Gutierrez Del Canto
Colmenar Viejo

15/11/2004
M6132

2.83 2.76 2.83

32 33 (t) Miriam Aguado Cosano
Ciudad de los Poetas

12/09/2004
M1620

2.44 2.80 2.80

33 575 (t) Itziar Guillén Galán 
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

08/05/2004
M1186

X 2.79 2.79

34 30 (t) Emma De La Cruz Diaz
Ciudad de los Poetas

13/08/2004
M9554

2.77 2.72 2.77

Longitud Alv Fem
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 Marca

35 5 (t) Claudia Terán Romagosa
Grupo Oasis TresCantos

28/03/2004
M5370

2.72 X 2.72

36 535 (t) Alba Romero Sanchez
A.D. Sprint

30/09/2004
M6009

2.42 2.68 2.68

37 2 (t) Raquel Garcia Navarro 
Grupo Oasis TresCantos

07/12/2004
M9531

2.49 2.63 2.63

38 569 (t) Keiko Andujar Shimizu
E.A. Majadahonda

15/06/2004
M3650

2.33 2.61 2.61

39 133 (t) Andrea Morras Utrero
A.D. Marathon

09/11/2004
M9051

2.60 X 2.60

40 419 (t) Blanca Cuenca Bermudez
At. Arroyomolinos

22/04/2004
M9674

2.57 X 2.57

41 324 (t) Raquel Alonso Sanchez
Atletismo Moralzarzal

27/05/2004
M9244

2.52 2.41 2.52

42 453 (t) Lucía Villalba Sánchez
Grupo Oasis TresCantos

25/10/2004
M5828

2.46 2.16 2.46

43 34 (t) Ana Hernandez Carruchero
Ciudad de los Poetas

21/01/2004
M9552

2.19 2.43 2.43

44 304 (t) Carolina Talavera Jimenez
A.A. Mostoles

03/01/2005
M7782

2.41 X 2.41

45 573 (t) Eva Lopez Sancho
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

03/04/2004
M7751

X 2.39 2.39

46 301 (t) Laura Gallardo Garcia
A.A. Mostoles

10/05/2004
M6126

2.37 2.22 2.37

47 189 (t) Delia Rios Bernal
Lynze Parla

22/02/2004
M7693

2.35 2.22 2.35

48 303 (t) Patricia Menendez Castilla
A.A. Mostoles

30/10/2004
M6680

2.21 X 2.21

29 (e) (t) Lara Bellangeon 
Ciudad de los Poetas

03/12/2005
M9551

X X SM

538 (t) Beatriz Sanz Gomez
Colmenar Viejo

04/01/2004
M9214

X X SM

442 (t) Aitana Lopez Hurtado 05/10/2004
M8417

NP

188 (t) Aitana Martinez Jimenez
Lynze Parla

30/08/2004
M1471

NP

810 (t) Ana Alba Robles
At. Arroyomolinos

19/06/2004
M4047

NP

125 (t) Ana Garcia-quismondo Frias
A.D. Marathon

11/03/2004
M2872

NP

680 (t) Andrea Garcia Solis
At. Arroyomolinos

08/01/2004
M4818

NP

805 (t) Andrea Jover Santos
CD Gredos San Diego

16/05/2004
M4095

NP

185 (t) Beatriz Ramos Corbelle
Lynze Parla

28/04/2004
M9159

NP

536 (t) Celia Perez Fernandez
A.D. Sprint

21/08/2004
M5632

NP

186 (t) Claudia Aguadero Cacharro
Lynze Parla

18/04/2004
M9122

NP

8 (t) Cristina Ferrandiz Fernandez De Mata
A.D. Sprint

04/10/2004
M1369

NP

181 (t) Erika Nevado Del Hierro
Lynze Parla

30/07/2005
M9118

NP

180 (t) Ines Cardeña Lamas
Lynze Parla

02/12/2005
M9146

NP

488 (t) Ines Perez Pascual
CD Gredos San Diego

08/11/2004
M6075

NP

18 (t) Julieta Martinez De Murga Casado
A.D. Sprint

07/07/2004
M8190

NP

54 (t) Laura Chapado Cruz
E.A. Majadahonda

02/09/2004
M7231

NP

32 (t) Lucia Galan Ayet
Ciudad de los Poetas

12/02/2005
M9835

NP

233 (t) Miriam Santillana Garcia
Atletismo Leganes

14/06/2005
M9794

NP

418 (t) Myriam Jimenez Prados
At. Arroyomolinos

15/01/2005
M7823

NP

182 (t) Nao Blanco Oyama
Lynze Parla

13/04/2004
M7700

NP

Longitud Alv Fem
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 Marca

170 (t) Natalia Julian Garcia
Edward Athletic

11/06/2005
M7583

NP

747 (t) Nerea Vecente Fernandez
Lynze Parla

09/10/2004
M4580

NP

183 (t) Nneka Monica Onwuamaeze Bon
Lynze Parla

04/04/2004
M5664

NP

543 (t) Noelia Aragon Camara
Colmenar Viejo

09/02/2004
M9201

NP

417 (t) Paula Luengo Gomez
At. Arroyomolinos

18/09/2005
M7846

NP

191 (t) Rocio Segovia Torremocha
Lynze Parla

02/11/2004
M7694

NP

191 (t) Rocio Segovia Torremocha
Lynze Parla

02/10/2004
M7489

NP

746 (t) Salma Amnad Ali 
Lynze Parla

22/05/2004
M4618

NP

187 (t) Sara Parajua Delgado
Lynze Parla

22/02/2004
M1467

NP

190 (t) Tata Mendes Mendy
Lynze Parla

07/02/2004
M9116

NP

740 (t) Zuriñe Rosales Noriega
At. Arroyomolinos

17/01/2004
M4615

NP

Longitud Alv Fem
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 Marca

Final     19/04/2015    11:50

1 423 (t) Jimena Mendez Cabeza
Colmenar Viejo

14/03/2006
M9033

X 3.20 3.20

2 6 (t) Marta Gonzalez Alvarez
A.D. Sprint

10/03/2006
M8181

2.93 3.17 3.17

3 76 (t) Luna Muñoz De La Espada Vicente
A.D. Marathon

23/02/2006
M8742

3.17 2.80 3.17

4 59 (t) Martina Benito Velasco
A.D. Marathon

17/04/2006
M7094

X 3.01 3.01

5 3 (t) Angelica Gonzalez Granados
A.D. Sprint

13/05/2006
M8141

2.90 2.88 2.90

6 435 (t) Martina Cano Serrano
E.A. Majadahonda

11/05/2006
M7210

X 2.90 2.90

7 425 (t) Daniela Ramos Lopez
Colmenar Viejo

31/03/2007
M9032

2.26 2.85 2.85

8 121 (t) Ana Parajua Delgado
Lynze Parla

23/07/2007
M7176

2.78 - 2.78

9 130 (t) Paula Serrano Diaz
Lynze Parla

15/05/2006
M9142

2.75 1.70 2.75

10 592 (t) Valeria Peñalver Mejías
Edward Athletic

12/01/2007
M3852

2.72 2.71 2.72

11 123 (t) Paula Ngoye Bondjale Hinestrosa
Lynze Parla

01/04/2007
M7500

2.72 - 2.72

12 421 (t) Laura Fabra Goyanes
Colmenar Viejo

13/01/2006
M9210

2.62 2.30 2.62

13 118 (e) (t) Karolina Nater Curungal
Lynze Parla

23/05/2007
M7354

2.59 - 2.59

14 19 (t) Martina Alonso Zarzuela
E.A. Majadahonda

23/04/2007
M5747

2.57 2.39 2.57

15 422 (t) Valeria Berzal Roy
Colmenar Viejo

14/03/2006
M9209

X 2.55 2.55

16 561 (t) Alejandra Florin Garcia
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

27/01/2006
M4257

2.54 X 2.54

17 77 (t) Marta Naranjo Lozano
A.D. Marathon

17/05/2006
M7005

2.32 2.53 2.53

18 467 (t) Adriana Blanco Repila
CAP Alcobendas

28/08/2006
M7517

2.48 2.44 2.48

19 428 (t) Esther Castro  Diaz
Colmenar Viejo

17/11/2006
M6137

2.48 X 2.48

19 322 (t) Maria Cipitria Ramirez
At. Arroyomolinos

03/01/2006
M9671

X 2.48 2.48

21 564 (t) Estrella Gago Alvarez
Colmenar Viejo

28/03/2006
M4357

2.40 X 2.40

22 172 (t) Claudia Del Castillo De La Casa
Atletismo Leganes

24/07/2007
M8350

2.17 2.39 2.39

23 330 (t) Candela Sanchez Rego
At. Arroyomolinos

03/04/2007
M7832

2.38 2.24 2.38

24 177 (t) Alicia Lueches Arribas
Atletismo Leganes

22/12/2006
M8356

2.16 2.37 2.37

25 112 (t) Marina Gonzalez Guevara
Edward Athletic

21/08/2006
M6894

2.26 2.36 2.36

26 562 (t) Irene Sevilla Muñoz
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

24/11/2007
M4249

X 2.30 2.30

26 438 (t) Jimena Castiñeira  Garcia
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

27/03/2007
M7745

X 2.30 2.30

28 137 (t) Paula Pelaez Arias
Lynze Parla

22/05/2006
M7502

2.20 2.28 2.28

29 585 (t) Nuria Barba Fernandez
E.A. Majadahonda

11/02/2006
M4092

2.21 2.26 2.26

30 323 (t) Lara Fentanes Campos
At. Arroyomolinos

25/12/2007
M7827

2.26 1.94 2.26

31 327 (t) Luna Parra Alvarez
At. Arroyomolinos

14/11/2007
M7838

2.19 X 2.19

32 325 (t) Julia Mojon Benito
At. Arroyomolinos

08/04/2007
M7841

2.12 2.18 2.18

33 426 (t) Aitana Ortiz Colmenarejo
Colmenar Viejo

06/02/2007
M7541

1.82 2.11 2.11

34 11 (t) Martina Dominguez Lopez-rivadulla
Ciudad de los Poetas

23/02/2007
M9021

X 2.08 2.08

Longitud Benj Fem

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 Marca

35 441 (t) Raquel Jimenez Jimenez
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

26/06/2007
M7739

X 2.07 2.07

36 152 (t) Daniela Lopez-osa Lopez
Suanzes San Blas

03/08/2007
M6902

1.56 1.94 1.94

37 324 (t) Amanda Hinojosa Casado
At. Arroyomolinos

06/04/2006
M9668

1.49 1.90 1.90

38 530 (t) Julia Prieto Hernandez
Lynze Parla

25/02/2007
M4868

1.90 - 1.90

39 117 (t) Aroa Martinez Fernandez
Lynze Parla

13/06/2007
M7507

1.83 1.89 1.89

40 593 (t) Marta Palmer Bustamante
Edward Athletic

28/08/2007
M3854

X 1.68 1.68

41 114 (t) Laura Fernandez De Cuevas Morgan
Edward Athletic

10/06/2007
M3652

X 1.60 1.60

72 (t) Yaiza Mesa Murciano
A.D. Marathon

21/07/2006
M6994

X X SM

17 (t) Abril Zahinos Bertomeu
E.A. Majadahonda

20/06/2006
M6621

NP

134 (t) Ainhoa Bueno Navarro
Lynze Parla

09/06/2006
M9143

NP

326 (t) Ainhoa Muñoz Garcia
At. Arroyomolinos

05/10/2006
M7840

NP

392 (t) Andrea Soledad Valero Canosa
CD Gredos San Diego

17/11/2006
M6067

NP

126 (t) Aroa Garcia Portillo
Lynze Parla

27/12/2007
M7175

NP

309 (t) Azzurra Casinelli 
Sporting Hortaleza

16/11/2006
M9381

NP

(t) Barbara Arjona Rico
Cronos Villaviciosa

27/09/2007
M5603

NP

119 (t) Belen Lopez Gonzalez
Lynze Parla

19/12/2007
M7492

NP

110 (t) Candela Serran  Sedano
CD Colegio Base

01/01/2006
M8684

NP

436 (t) Carlota Cobos Rodriguez
E.A. Majadahonda

02/10/2007
M6622

NP

427 (t) Carlota Sánchez  Torell
Colmenar Viejo

17/05/2006
M7539

NP

108 (t) Cristina Martull Hermoso
CD Colegio Base

01/05/2006
M7475

NP

331 (t) Dania Sanz Chakir
At. Arroyomolinos

22/09/2006
M9662

NP

424 (t) Eva Sanchez Alvarez
Colmenar Viejo

29/10/2006
M9027

NP

120 (t) Gabrielle Lemus  Yeguas
Lynze Parla

03/04/2007
M7704

NP

606 (t) Inés Bastos Gallego
A.D. Sprint

04/11/2007
M3742

NP

306 (t) Ines San Nicolas Rivera
Sporting Hortaleza

14/08/2007
M8553

NP

305 (t) Irene Bueno Sanchez
Sporting Hortaleza

27/02/2007
M9382

NP

107 (t) Julia Fernandez De Romaña
CD Colegio Base

08/07/2006
M8683

NP

127 (t) Laura Duque Del Sol
Lynze Parla

09/10/2006
M7495

NP

376 (t) Lucia Palomero Ramajo
Lynze Parla

16/02/2006
M5559

NP

132 (t) Maria Gonzalez Grande
Lynze Parla

24/03/2006
M9134

NP

4 (t) Maria Vara Moran
A.D. Sprint

22/09/2006
M8150

NP

304 (t) Maribel Martinez Correa
Sporting Hortaleza

03/07/2007
M9423

NP

403 (t) Marina Alonso Luna
Cronos Villaviciosa

21/03/2007
M5655

NP

124 (t) Miriam Martinez Yerga
Lynze Parla

26/09/2007
M7707

NP

131 (t) Miriam Mena Jurado
Lynze Parla

02/09/2006
M9144

NP

Longitud Benj Fem

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 Marca

133 (t) Natalia Romero Calderon
Lynze Parla

13/12/2006
M9141

NP

307 (t) Natalia Vidal Sarafraz
Sporting Hortaleza

17/01/2007
M9232

NP

136 (t) Noah Rodriguez Cuerdo
Lynze Parla

09/07/2006
M9129

NP

329 (t) Paola Puente Andres
At. Arroyomolinos

22/04/2006
M9664

NP

122 (t) Paula Mencia Mata
Lynze Parla

01/12/2007
M7503

NP

129 (t) Paula Valdivieso Zamora
Lynze Parla

08/08/2006
M9136

NP

69 (t) Sandra Izquierdo Grandas
A.D. Marathon

30/07/2006
M8744

NP

109 (t) Sara Rebollo Lozano
CD Colegio Base

13/04/2006
M8681

NP

321 (t) Sara Rodriguez Soria
At. Arroyomolinos

08/09/2006
M7835

NP

Longitud Benj Fem

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     19/04/2015    10:30

1 Lynze Parla 4 46.2-
16 (t) Claudia Molero Alvarez 26/01/2008 M5885
19 (t) Irene Rios Bernal 14/05/2008 M6930
58 (t) Ruth Martinez Fernandez 16/05/2009 M4540
15 (t) Daniela Gomez Hernandez 10/02/2008 M6934

4x50m Mini Fem

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Semifinal 1    19/04/2015    11:00

1 Atletismo Moralzarzal 2 34.1- q
249 (t) Esther Albalate Martinez 25/02/2006 M9369
248 (t) Alba Garcia Colomer 27/06/2006 M9364
247 (t) Betelhime Soto Rodriguez 21/09/2006 M9337
235 (t) Ines Torres Vicente 02/01/2007 M8811

2 Atletismo Leganes 5 34.4-
188 (t) Marta Carmona Garcia 23/03/2006 M5854
180 (t) Luna Fogued De Diego 24/08/2006 M7026
185 (t) Sofia Garcia-rojo Moraleda 05/01/2006 M8382
178 (t) Tania Nuñez Fernandez 04/01/2006 M9392

3 A.D. Sprint 4 34.6-
606 (t) Inés Bastos Gallego 04/11/2007 M3742

6 (t) Marta Gonzalez Alvarez 10/03/2006 M8181
3 (t) Angelica Gonzalez Granados 13/05/2006 M8141
4 (t) Maria Vara Moran 22/09/2006 M8150

4 At. Arroyomolinos 6 37.6-
322 (t) Maria Cipitria Ramirez 03/01/2006 M9671
327 (t) Luna Parra Alvarez 14/11/2007 M7838
323 (t) Lara Fentanes Campos 25/12/2007 M7827
325 (t) Julia Mojon Benito 08/04/2007 M7841

5 A.A. Mostoles 3 38.5-
228 (t) Paula Cubo Tomasi 26/04/2007 M7757
231 (t) Leire Gonzalez Techada 06/10/2007 M7370
229 (t) Marina Hervas Cascales 06/07/2007 M9009
230 (t) Sara Rodriguez Gomez 14/08/2007 M9008

Semifinal 2    19/04/2015    11:00

1 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 1 34.0- q
516 (t) Marta Diez De Los Mozos 10/09/2006 M4716
14 (t) Marta Jabonero Gavidia 22/01/2006 M7621
15 (t) Sandra Lanchas San 16/01/2006 M9582
16 (t) Iris Montero Montero 01/10/2007 M7620

2 Cronos Villaviciosa 5 34.1- q
520 (t) Sofia Izuzquiza Corulla 10/02/2006 M4722
411 (t) Paula Garcia Rodriguez 24/04/2006 M5564
402 (t) Laura Garcia-consuegra Conde 10/01/2006 M7110
403 (t) Marina Alonso Luna 21/03/2007 M5655

3 Colmenar Viejo 6 34.9-
421 (t) Laura Fabra Goyanes 13/01/2006 M9210
423 (t) Jimena Mendez Cabeza 14/03/2006 M9033
426 (t) Aitana Ortiz Colmenarejo 06/02/2007 M7541
425 (t) Daniela Ramos Lopez 31/03/2007 M9032

4 E.A. Majadahonda 2 35.7-
22 (t) Hugo Colina Sebastian 05/06/2006 M7226

586 (t) Jacobo Ortega Conde 29/05/2006 M4024
24 (t) Iñigo Velazquez  Moya 11/10/2006 M7212
23 (t) Marcos Sobron Timpe 31/05/2006 M6669

4x50m Benj Fem

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

5 CD Gredos San Diego 4 36.0-
382 (t) Alejandro Rodriguez Hormigos 28/11/2006 M7721
377 (t) Sergio Torreira Collada 30/07/2006 M6080
380 (t) Mario San Juan Fernandez 28/04/2006 M8238
383 (t) Leo Ondaro Gaitero 24/05/2007 M5984

6 CD Colegio Base 3 38.0-
108 (t) Cristina Martull Hermoso 01/05/2006 M7475
107 (t) Julia Fernandez De Romaña 08/07/2006 M8683
110 (t) Candela Serran  Sedano 01/01/2006 M8684
109 (t) Sara Rebollo Lozano 13/04/2006 M8681

Semifinal 3    19/04/2015    11:00

1 A.D. Marathon 2 33.1- q
72 (t) Yaiza Mesa Murciano 21/07/2006 M6994
77 (t) Marta Naranjo Lozano 17/05/2006 M7005
76 (t) Luna Muñoz De La Espada Vicente 23/02/2006 M8742
59 (t) Martina Benito Velasco 17/04/2006 M7094

2 Union Atletica Coslada 6 33.9- q
350 (t) Erika Cano Gomez De Aguero 03/02/2006 M7641
352 (t) Marta Diaz Ponce De Leon 10/04/2006 M7639
354 (t) Lucia Martin Garcia 11/04/2006 M7637
351 (t) Angela Delgado Lopez 26/01/2006 M9280

3 Lynze Parla 3 34.0- q
123 (t) Paula Ngoye Bondjale Hinestrosa 01/04/2007 M7500
130 (t) Paula Serrano Diaz 15/05/2006 M9142
118 (e) (t) Karolina Nater Curungal 23/05/2007 M7354
121 (t) Ana Parajua Delgado 23/07/2007 M7176

4 Parque Cataluña 4 35.7-
343 (t) Ranya El Allali El Amri 04/04/2006 M9248
342 (t) Rocio De La Hermosa Cañizares 31/05/2006 M8873
345 (t) Claudia Gallardo Rodriguez-osorio 11/03/2006 M9253
347 (t) Paula Hernandez Alonso 20/01/2006 M9252

5 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 5 37.7-
438 (t) Jimena Castiñeira  Garcia 27/03/2007 M7745
561 (t) Alejandra Florin Garcia 27/01/2006 M4257
441 (t) Raquel Jimenez Jimenez 26/06/2007 M7739
562 (t) Irene Sevilla Muñoz 24/11/2007 M4249

6 Edward Athletic 1 41.9-
114 (t) Laura Fernandez De Cuevas Morgan 10/06/2007 M3652
112 (t) Marina Gonzalez Guevara 21/08/2006 M6894
592 (t) Valeria Peñalver Mejías 12/01/2007 M3852
593 (t) Marta Palmer Bustamante 28/08/2007 M3854

4x50m Benj Fem

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     19/04/2015    12:40

1 A.D. Marathon 3 32.8-
59 (t) Martina Benito Velasco 17/04/2006 M7094
72 (t) Yaiza Mesa Murciano 21/07/2006 M6994
77 (t) Marta Naranjo Lozano 17/05/2006 M7005
76 (t) Luna Muñoz De La Espada Vicente 23/02/2006 M8742

2 Cronos Villaviciosa 2 33.4-
411 (t) Paula Garcia Rodriguez 24/04/2006 M5564
402 (t) Laura Garcia-consuegra Conde 10/01/2006 M7110
520 (t) Sofia Izuzquiza Corulla 10/02/2006 M4722
403 (t) Marina Alonso Luna 21/03/2007 M5655

3 Union Atletica Coslada 6 33.7-
350 (t) Erika Cano Gomez De Aguero 03/02/2006 M7641
352 (t) Marta Diaz Ponce De Leon 10/04/2006 M7639
351 (t) Angela Delgado Lopez 26/01/2006 M9280
354 (t) Lucia Martin Garcia 11/04/2006 M7637

4 Lynze Parla 4 33.8-
123 (t) Paula Ngoye Bondjale Hinestrosa 01/04/2007 M7500
130 (t) Paula Serrano Diaz 15/05/2006 M9142
118 (e) (t) Karolina Nater Curungal 23/05/2007 M7354
121 (t) Ana Parajua Delgado 23/07/2007 M7176

5 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 5 33.9-
516 (t) Marta Diez De Los Mozos 10/09/2006 M4716
15 (t) Sandra Lanchas San 16/01/2006 M9582
14 (t) Marta Jabonero Gavidia 22/01/2006 M7621
16 (t) Iris Montero Montero 01/10/2007 M7620

6 Atletismo Moralzarzal 1 34.2-
249 (t) Esther Albalate Martinez 25/02/2006 M9369
248 (t) Alba Garcia Colomer 27/06/2006 M9364
235 (t) Ines Torres Vicente 02/01/2007 M8811
247 (t) Betelhime Soto Rodriguez 21/09/2006 M9337

4x50m Benj Fem

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Semifinal 1    19/04/2015    11:30

1 At. Collado Villalba 2 37.3- q
591 (t) Patricia Garcia Fernandez 30/01/2004 M6181
595 (t) Irati Manero Zufiaur 08/02/2004 M7414
640 (t) Noah Tomas Urda 23/08/2004 M5418
593 (t) Sandra Gonzalez San Martin 18/03/2005 M9018

2 At. Arroyomolinos 6 37.6-
421 (t) Marta Bravo Encinas 31/08/2004 M1068
420 (t) Claudia Cipitria Ramirez 13/01/2004 M73
416 (t) Alicia Vadillo Diaz 18/12/2005 M9682
415 (t) Esther Vadillo Diaz 03/02/2005 M9683

3 Atletismo Leganes 1 37.7-
255 (t) Nerea Alvarez Barraso 31/01/2005 M8545
229 (t) Maria Brennan Molano 10/12/2004 M8354
235 (t) Natalia Garcia Garcia 28/06/2005 M5855
247 (t) Lidia Luying Miranda Ruiz 13/09/2005 M9390

4 A.D. Sprint 5 38.1-
13 (t) Eva Bengoa Pinedo 12/02/2004 M8167
8 (t) Cristina Ferrandiz Fernandez De Mata 04/10/2004 M1369

534 (t) Paula Seco Gonzalez 30/08/2004 M6002
535 (t) Alba Romero Sanchez 30/09/2004 M6009

5 A.D. Marathon 3 38.3-
120 (t) Lavinia Bartolomei Alderete 04/03/2005 M7592
123 (t) Andrea Corcobado Martinez 27/10/2004 M6115
125 (t) Ana Garcia-quismondo Frias 11/03/2004 M2872
141 (t) Marta Vallejo Sanchez 20/04/2005 M8794

6 A.A. Mostoles 4 39.6-
302 (t) Laura Acedo Hernandez 06/06/2004 M1246
301 (t) Laura Gallardo Garcia 10/05/2004 M6126
303 (t) Patricia Menendez Castilla 30/10/2004 M6680
304 (t) Carolina Talavera Jimenez 03/01/2005 M7782

Semifinal 2    19/04/2015    11:30

1 Colmenar Viejo 2 36.3- q
557 (t) Cristina Alcazar Sanchez 27/04/2004 M7535
549 (t) Ana Bitar Bazan 06/01/2004 M9036
542 (t) Elisa Lorenzo Carrasco 22/04/2005 M9202
553 (t) Almudena Quintana Lopez 28/12/2004 M9026

2 Atletismo Moralzarzal 3 37.6-
332 (t) Olivia Martin Garrido 25/03/2004 M9350
330 (t) Candela Martinez Paz-albo 11/01/2004 M9347
329 (t) Claudia Martinez Paz-albo 12/03/2005 M9346
327 (t) Rocio Nuñez Blazquez 12/07/2004 M9344

3 Canal de Isabel II 5 37.7-
757 (t) Blanca Chapado Rodriguez 16/09/2005 M7185
756 (t) Laura Moragon Fernandez 12/05/2004 M7184
504 (t) Lucia Perez Castaño 02/02/2005 M8623
750 (t) Gaia Martina Rinetti 08/04/2004 M7806

4x60m Alv Fem

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

4 Cronos Villaviciosa 1 38.0-
522 (t) Maria Zixi Fernandez De Sevilla Fernandez 09/03/2004 M5598
514 (t) Carlota Tellez Vico 12/09/2004 M7118
508 (t) Nerea Garcia Pablos 05/05/2004 M4858
511 (t) Barbara Cristina Hernandez Bello 22/12/2004 M4876

5 CD Gredos San Diego 6 38.5-
483 (t) Zoe Varade De La Iglesia 05/04/2005 M8248
485 (t) Yolanda Sierra Villanueva 17/01/2005 M8250
488 (t) Ines Perez Pascual 08/11/2004 M6075
805 (t) Andrea Jover Santos 16/05/2004 M4095

6 C.D. Covibar 4 38.6-
440 (t) Adriana Camacho Casero 01/09/2005 M8424
446 (t) Nuria Sacedo Linares 21/09/2005 M8430
442 (t) Aitana Lopez Hurtado 05/10/2004 M8417
449 (t) Clara Zamorano Perez 12/06/2005 M8425

Semifinal 3    19/04/2015    11:30

1 Edward Athletic 3 35.7- q
171 (t) Lola Carrion Martinez 04/03/2004 M1330
173 (t) Lucia Marcano Ruiz 25/06/2004 M2997
172 (t) Sara Martin Garde 25/01/2004 M7584
177 (t) Patricia Martinez Garcia 07/04/2004 M2999

2 Lynze Parla 5 36.2- q
182 (t) Nao Blanco Oyama 13/04/2004 M7700
198 (t) Cristian Ekene Oforagazie Abisiwa 11/08/2005 M7499
190 (t) Tata Mendes Mendy 07/02/2004 M9116
187 (t) Sara Parajua Delgado 22/02/2004 M1467

3 E.A. Majadahonda 4 37.2- q
569 (t) Keiko Andujar Shimizu 15/06/2004 M3650
57 (t) Adriana Serrano Ferro 04/05/2005 M7209
44 (t) Monica Villaro Sanchez 28/11/2004 M7300
65 (t) Paula Isabel Martin Gomez 31/05/2004 M7230

4 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 1 37.6-
571 (t) Ana Blanco Vazquez 21/02/2004 M8343
575 (t) Itziar Guillén Galán 08/05/2004 M1186
573 (t) Eva Lopez Sancho 03/04/2004 M7751
574 (t) Paula Martin Lopez 03/10/2004 M1181

5 Parque Cataluña 2 38.7-
428 (t) Andrea Almoros De La Luna 29/03/2004 M9471
429 (t) Carla Blazquez Bustos 08/09/2004 M9487
430 (t) Claudia Dominguez Ramal 30/08/2005 M9377
431 (t) Sonia Herrero Sanchez 11/01/2004 M1809

6 Grupo Oasis TresCantos 6 39.1-
2 (t) Raquel Garcia Navarro 07/12/2004 M9531

849 (t) Irene Jiménez Sánchez-redondo 09/09/2004 M3822
5 (t) Claudia Terán Romagosa 28/03/2004 M5370

453 (t) Lucía Villalba Sánchez 25/10/2004 M5828

Semifinal 4    19/04/2015    11:30

4x60m Alv Fem

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

1 CAP Alcobendas 3 37.1- q
623 (t) Jimena Blanco Repila 24/08/2004 M7518
826 (t) Blanca Cano Martin 26/07/2004 M3790
825 (e) (t) Margaux Krack 25/09/2004 M4184
826 (t) Nora Reyes Ramos 11/11/2004 M4182

2 Ciudad de los Poetas 4 38.9-
33 (t) Miriam Aguado Cosano 12/09/2004 M1620
30 (t) Emma De La Cruz Diaz 13/08/2004 M9554
31 (t) Claudia Dominguez Lopez-rivadulla 23/01/2004 M9022
34 (t) Ana Hernandez Carruchero 21/01/2004 M9552

4x60m Alv Fem

Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     19/04/2015    13:00

1 Colmenar Viejo 2 35.0-
557 (t) Cristina Alcazar Sanchez 27/04/2004 M7535
566 (t) Javier Bitar Bazan 22/03/2005 M9038
553 (t) Almudena Quintana Lopez 28/12/2004 M9026
546 (t) Ines Dieguez Quintana 08/06/2004 M9044

2 Edward Athletic 3 35.5-
171 (t) Lola Carrion Martinez 04/03/2004 M1330
173 (t) Lucia Marcano Ruiz 25/06/2004 M2997
172 (t) Sara Martin Garde 25/01/2004 M7584
177 (t) Patricia Martinez Garcia 07/04/2004 M2999

3 Lynze Parla 4 36.1-
182 (t) Nao Blanco Oyama 13/04/2004 M7700
190 (t) Tata Mendes Mendy 07/02/2004 M9116
183 (t) Nneka Monica Onwuamaeze Bon 04/04/2004 M5664
187 (t) Sara Parajua Delgado 22/02/2004 M1467

4 E.A. Majadahonda 1 36.8-
569 (t) Keiko Andujar Shimizu 15/06/2004 M3650
44 (t) Monica Villaro Sanchez 28/11/2004 M7300
65 (t) Paula Isabel Martin Gomez 31/05/2004 M7230
57 (t) Adriana Serrano Ferro 04/05/2005 M7209

5 CAP Alcobendas 5 36.8-
623 (t) Jimena Blanco Repila 24/08/2004 M7518
826 (t) Blanca Cano Martin 26/07/2004 M3790
825 (e) (t) Margaux Krack 25/09/2004 M4184
826 (t) Nora Reyes Ramos 11/11/2004 M4182

6 At. Collado Villalba 6 37.3-
591 (t) Patricia Garcia Fernandez 30/01/2004 M6181
593 (t) Sandra Gonzalez San Martin 18/03/2005 M9018
640 (t) Noah Tomas Urda 23/08/2004 M5418
595 (t) Irati Manero Zufiaur 08/02/2004 M7414

4x60m Alv Fem

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Semifinal 1    19/04/2015    12:00

1 A.D. Marathon 4 42.3- q
165 Patricia Guerra Espinosa 14/03/2003 M6257
177 Marta Serrano Azpiazu 05/04/2003 M7933
179 (t) Valeria Zafrilla Vera 11/02/2003 M3560
151 Julia Lillo Perez 08/08/2002 M2642

2 A.A. Mostoles 3 44.9-
347 (t) Andrea Acedo Hernandez 04/04/2002 M3413
349 (t) Esther Gomez Arroyo 23/04/2002 M4675
348 (t) Paula Reyes Atienza 20/04/2002 M7767
806 (t) Noemi Velazquez Ntutumu 04/01/2003 M5157

3 A.D. Sprint 5 45.4-
18 (t) Alba España Cano 22/03/2003 M1592
27 (t) Minerva Jimenez Santiago 20/03/2002 M9755
22 (t) Laura Martin Fornes 19/01/2002 M7645
20 (t) Lorena Martin Muñoz 07/04/2003 M5556

4 At. Collado Villalba 1 47.7-
718 (t) Nuria Garcia Nuñez 16/03/2002 M8572
722 (t) Lucia Rubio Gonzalez 18/06/2003 M2273
724 (t) Paula Trinidad Leo 18/02/2002 M9906
723 (t) Daniela Seghers Niebla 23/05/2002 M2205

5 At. Zarzaquemada 2 48.6-
459 (t) Violeta Diaz Igual 13/07/2002 M9801
460 (t) Sarai Esteban Martinez 11/12/2003 M9879
461 (t) Ana Juarez Ibañez 10/01/2003 M6702
462 (t) Carla Vazquez Valvuena 02/02/2002 M1235

6 At. Arroyomolinos 6 49.2-
510 (t) Alejandra Arribas Mendez 04/01/2002 M9681
511 (t) Alba Buil Terren 26/07/2002 M1092
512 (t) Maria Diaz Garcia 08/08/2002 M7849
520 (t) Ines Valderrama Calles 21/12/2003 M9657

Semifinal 2    19/04/2015    12:00

1 CAP Alcobendas 1 43.4- q
747 (t) Ines Conde Belloso 24/05/2002 M7513
754 (t) Maria Esteban Garcia 24/07/2003 M3789
751 (t) Lucia Matesanz Estebaranz 12/04/2002 M3580
752 (t) Raquel Sanchez Aguilar 25/05/2002 M4800

2 Atletismo Moralzarzal 5 44.7- q
385 (t) Dona Ivaylova Mitova 27/02/2002 M9324
384 (t) Maria Calvo Alonso 04/04/2003 M9184
380 (t) Berta Fernandez Ruiz 25/02/2002 M4669
377 (t) Alicia Lumbreras Gonzalez 05/08/2002 M4553

3 Atletismo Alcorcon 3 45.8-
117 (t) Laura Garcia Lara 18/12/2002 M1048
127 (t) Adriana Peña Rabasco 12/07/2002 M6821
131 (t) Camila Sanguino Sanchez 10/03/2003 M9088
132 (t) Alicia Santos Garcia-anton 06/04/2002 M9109

4x80m Inf Fem

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

4 Atletismo Leganes 4 46.8-
305 (t) Sara Gomez Blanco 07/06/2002 M9803

1014 (t) Ainhoa Fernandez Sanabria 13/07/2003 M9393
306 (t) Elsa Ortega Caceres 02/10/2002 M9787
303 (t) Sonia Ruiz Diaz 05/01/2002 M8379

5 Canal de Isabel II 2 49.3-
889 (t) Laura Cordero Porta 06/05/2003 M8659
890 (t) Clara De La Fuente Cabranes 10/08/2002 M8664
885 (t) Cristina Dominguez Gonzalez 11/06/2003 M8625
887 (t) Alice Girardi 14/10/2002 M8642

6 C.D. Covibar 6 50.4-
552 (t) Sofia Agudo Moreno 15/10/2002 M8435
556 (t) Laura Feito Fernandez 17/09/2002 M7382
557 (t) Lucia Garcia Conejo 05/08/2003 M8421

(t) Sara Martin Romero 15/12/2003 M3659

Semifinal 3    19/04/2015    12:00

1 E.A. Majadahonda 2 42.6- q
66 (t) Ana Cabanyes Nieto 29/04/2002 M7235
61 (t) Scarlet Arredondo Sosa 16/01/2003 M7204
73 (t) Carla López-gil Vázquez 07/03/2002 M7310

100 (t) Blanca Hervas  Rodriguez 30/09/2002 M5255

2 Colmenar Viejo 6 43.7- q
655 (t) Sara Villalba Sanchez 10/01/2002 M9212
660 (t) Andrea Palanca Pina 15/01/2002 M8566
661 (t) Lucía Perez Castillejo 08/05/2002 M7545
657 Claudia Tejada Callejon 06/05/2003 M9930

3 CD Colegio Base 3 43.7- q
202 (t) Lucia Alonso Mendoza 10/09/2002 M5666
215 (t) Rebeca Andres Vestman 18/09/2002 M7479
214 (t) Carmen Martinez Aznar 10/09/2002 M4507
216 (t) Maria Rodero Merinero 26/03/2002 M8694

4 Ciudad de los Poetas 5 45.8-
50 (t) Irati Aranburu Gonzalez 07/12/2002 M6050
49 (t) Ines Lopez Arias 19/08/2003 M9556

960 (t) Estrella Martin Zapater 11/05/2003 M3998
46 (t) Andrea Suarez Acosta 25/02/2002 M9836

5 CD Gredos San Diego 4 46.0-
607 (t) Carla Carmona Bravo 19/10/2003 M7717
603 (t) Andrea Rivares Recio 10/11/2002 M5980
610 (t) Marina Beca Ferrero 17/03/2003 M6001
939 (t) Sandra Jover Santos 27/02/2002 M4094

6 Cronos Villaviciosa 1 52.7-
633 (t) Martina Chao Escurin 05/05/2003 M5619
628 (t) Lucia Vaquero Canovas 19/04/2002 M7114
626 (t) Alba Ramirez Martin 06/09/2003 M7113
620 (t) Sava Simina Coman 07/04/2003 M4933

Semifinal 4    19/04/2015    12:00

4x80m Inf Fem

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

1 Grupo Oasis TresCantos 3 44.8-
14 (t) Irene Delgado Calleja 14/02/2002 M9536
13 (t) Gema Martinez Lopez 21/01/2002 M4677
10 (t) Laura Rios Villa 19/09/2002 M6070
2 (t) Iria Rodriguez Otero 12/03/2002 M3472

2 Lynze Parla 6 45.2-
236 (t) Sara El Idrissi El Yousfi 04/05/2003 M9126
251 Raquel Parajua Delgado 24/05/2002 M4657
242 (t) Mabucaba Nater Carungal 22/05/2003 M3281
244 (t) Lucia Ruiz Latorre 01/03/2003 M9165

3 Sporting Hortaleza 1 47.9-
985 (t) Rebeca Allum Merino 04/11/2002 M3863
494 (t) Nuria Bueno Sanchez 19/02/2003 M9439
986 (t) Angela Fernandez Cambronero 06/02/2002 M3866

1000 (t) Elena Fuente Merino 14/10/2002 M3743

4 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 2 48.1-
689 (t) Lidia Castiñeira Garcia 01/09/2003 M8329
686 (t) Irene Castro Romero 09/10/2002 M7062
924 (t) Lucia Villaverde Martinez 24/09/2002 M4248
688 (t) Irene Trejo Poves 03/10/2002 M8336

5 Edward Athletic 4 49.1-
223 (t) Blanca Gonzalez Guevara 05/10/2003 M7586
224 (t) Lucia Gonzalez Guevara 03/01/2002 M7589
229 (t) Elena Perez Quintillan 28/10/2003 M8586
227 (t) Maria Muñoz Granda 26/06/2003 M8585

Parque Cataluña 5 NP
529 (t) Natalia Leon Martinez 26/08/2003 M1799
530 (t) Andrea Moreno Lopez De La Reina 27/12/2003 M1807
531 (t) Lucia Perez Romero 11/09/2002 M1772
533 (t) Marina Sanz Garcia 07/02/2002 M6244

4x80m Inf Fem

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     19/04/2015    13:10

1 A.D. Marathon 5 42.2-
165 Patricia Guerra Espinosa 14/03/2003 M6257
151 Julia Lillo Perez 08/08/2002 M2642
177 Marta Serrano Azpiazu 05/04/2003 M7933
179 (t) Valeria Zafrilla Vera 11/02/2003 M3560

2 E.A. Majadahonda 6 42.3-
73 (t) Carla López-gil Vázquez 07/03/2002 M7310
66 (t) Ana Cabanyes Nieto 29/04/2002 M7235
62 (t) Sara Barba Fernandez 31/05/2003 M5527
61 (t) Scarlet Arredondo Sosa 16/01/2003 M7204

3 Colmenar Viejo 4 42.4-
657 Claudia Tejada Callejon 06/05/2003 M9930
655 (t) Sara Villalba Sanchez 10/01/2002 M9212
660 (t) Andrea Palanca Pina 15/01/2002 M8566
661 (t) Lucía Perez Castillejo 08/05/2002 M7545

4 CAP Alcobendas 3 43.3-
747 (t) Ines Conde Belloso 24/05/2002 M7513
754 (t) Maria Esteban Garcia 24/07/2003 M3789
751 (t) Lucia Matesanz Estebaranz 12/04/2002 M3580
752 (t) Raquel Sanchez Aguilar 25/05/2002 M4800

5 CD Colegio Base 1 43.4-
202 (t) Lucia Alonso Mendoza 10/09/2002 M5666
215 (t) Rebeca Andres Vestman 18/09/2002 M7479
214 (t) Carmen Martinez Aznar 10/09/2002 M4507
216 (t) Maria Rodero Merinero 26/03/2002 M8694

Atletismo Moralzarzal 2 DS 170.70
385 (t) Dona Ivaylova Mitova 27/02/2002 M9324
377 (t) Alicia Lumbreras Gonzalez 05/08/2002 M4553
380 (t) Berta Fernandez Ruiz 25/02/2002 M4669
384 (t) Maria Calvo Alonso 04/04/2003 M9184

4x80m Inf Fem

XV Cto Madrid Relevos Mini, Benj, Alv e Inf - Comunidad-FAM Menores (3ª J)

San Fernando de Henares, 19 abril 2015
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